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TUNUIUNAGBINWIBLUNI LT IR DY

SWANUIBIU ; 21009 NsUBUE

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 1
UserName : A21009000211001 swaunedingne - 2100900021 anuimungunnziuaiies Report date :  09.06.2568
Used1979 8 fia 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

swalyduenyssian Fovyusnusean HeALNIN win LATHR gaaunly
1101010101 Wuanluile 5,333.00 34,609,506.20 (34,612,357.20) 2,482.00
1101010104 HUNATBIIITNIS 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00
1101010112 Wnduinas 1,500,000.00 35,732,160.00 (4,418,160.00) 32,814,000.00
1101010113 Wnsa Clearing (1,500,000.00) 1,500,083.00 (32,814,083.00) (32,814,000.00)
1101020501 HurnAas 6,587,602.01 36,291,564.50 (2,944,328.99) 39,934,837.52
1101020601 /il Aierdand 6,796.00 35,671,160.00 (35,669,077.00) 8,879.00
1101020603 Wil suians-lusty. 107,348.93 943,873.02 (926,390.02) 124,831.93
1101020604 /W sumIT-uBnIvy. 4,800.20 795,726.60 (795,126.60) 5,400.20
1101030101 /i nIzLaTeIy 1,862,937.61 /\101 ,818,088.80 (102,805,134.54) 475,891.87
1101030102 /il oeumine 204,415.44 ) 371,154.00 (20.00) 575,549.44
1102010101 a/ududu-luavy. (108,850.00) 235,500.00

109,000.00 33,350.00
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SWANUIBIIY - 21009 nsuaute

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 2
UserName : A21009000211001 sWavueingne : 2100900021 anfuimuigunviuadios Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszd1aam 8 611 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
svalgduanuseian FovgTusnUszam HOAUNLN win LATAR gaaunly
1102010102 a/udutiu-uanaly, 0.00 1,819.00 (1,819.00) 0.00
1102020102 Andle-iulndy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050102 a/1 N3AT-N1BUBN 1,181,020.00 764,774.00 (884,861.00) 1,060,933.00
1102050123 ANflB-a/usTas U (63,433.95) 0.00 0.00 (63,433.95)
1102050124 A1TuUIN UN. 0.00 1,791,889.62 (1,756,299.62) 35,590.00
1104010101 WuRInUsEan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1105010102 AUANTEVINIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1105010103 dumdnsagy 5,992,631.34 565,779.69 0.00 6,558,411.03
1105010105 SRR 1,509,545.89 240,900.77 0.00 1,750,446.66
1106010103 AT, WAV 16,005.65 0.00 0.00 16,005.65
/]
1205020101 81AT5ANIU 125,002,774.94 // 0.00 0.00 125,002,774.94
1205020102 WNBIANTAINNITY 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ll a0
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWanuILY - 21009 nsuaunily Page No : 3
UserName : A21009000211001 sWanwedingne : 2100900021 aaduiiannguaniziunides Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszdnaam 8 s 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

salgyiuenussam FevnSusnuszinn HaABNN Un AR goanenly
1205020103 AAE. BIANS AU, (58,544,278.58) 0.00 (178,538.18) (58,722,816.76)
1205030106 auUsuUgeenAns 1,457,950.00 0.00 0.00 1,457,950.00
1205030107 Wnauuulee1s 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030108 Aad. aauUl a1ans (31,271.23) 0.00 (3,095.66) (34,366.89)
1205040101 §QU@na;N 13,030,424.22 0.00 0.00 13,030,424.22
1205040102 ﬁhé:anagwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205040103 Aad. Asgnasa (5,667,638.69) 0.00 (47,808.33) (5,715,447.02)
1205060101 gAskAw/alusry 2,992,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,992,600.00
1205060102 Aad. 91A3lusTY” (1,880,035.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,880,035.00)
1206010101 Asfumdninau 20,010,531.29 0.00 (273,420.00) 19,737,111.29
1206010102 Winesfaumdninay 0.00 / } 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 Aad A3fund N (12,046,967.44) (123,352.91) (11,926,358.88)
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SWAVUILIY : 21009 NTHBUNNE

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 4
UserName = A21009000211001 swamednge : 2100900021 anluiaAuAIzIUAdIBY Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszdne 8 fia 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

saUtuenuseLan Fetnduendszin HEAUNYN el \ATAR gonunly
1206020101 AN MU 6,595,733.00 0.00 (1,183,333.00) 5,412,400.00
1206020102 WA AU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 Add AT UL (5,598,795.05) 1,183,332.00 (9,031.90) (4,424,494.95)
1206030101 Asffumlnvgang 8,320,330.86 0.00 0.00 8,320,330.86
1206030102 winlviwn&ing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206030103 A Taveineg (2,987,986.57) 0.00 (63,348.68) (3,051,335.25)
1206040101 Az fumleym 3,473,737.45 0.00 0.00 3,473,737.45
1206040102 winAgAnmlaan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Agd ﬂqﬁ’mﬂmumw (2,049,740.01) 0.00 (24,850.61) (2,074,590.62)
1206050101 AT UNNISLINYAS 1,889,543.30 0.00 0.00 1,889,543.30
1206050102 inpsfumnisineas 0.00 m 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206050103 AGA ATTUNYAT (1,889,462.64) (\()//u/ 0.00 (55.37) (1,889,518.01)
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SWANUIEAY : 21009 nsyaule

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5
UserName : A21009000211001 sWavueingns - 2100900021 antuiangunzwAies Report date :  09.06.2568
U5891990 8 fa 8 1 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
swadnBuenuszian FovnAusnuszan HOALNIN win \ASAA gonunly
1206060101 A3 fumlsaany 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500.00
1206060103 Aad A3z (5,499.00) 0.00 0.00 (5,499.00)
1206070101 A3 fumneas 470,713.00 0.00 0.00 470,713.00
1206070102 Wnpsfumnaass 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206070103 ARA ATALINGATIY (217,931.14) 0.00 (6,186.19) (224,077.33)
1206090101 Asfiuming 39,938,873.38 335,500.00 (5,210,194.50) 35,064,178.88
1206090102 WnAsAnmines 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206090103 AdA AAIIVE (30,672,770.32) 5,206,293.10 (296,604.75) (25,763,081.97)
1206100101 AyiumAeniLADs 12,548,052.96 0.00 (280,270.00) 12,267,782.96
1206100102 vinmauiaLAes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 Aad pauILADS (9,846,644.52) /} 278,833.35 (133,092.19) (9,701,303.36)
1206110101 AsfuMn3AN 0.00 97,500.00

97,500.00 W 0.00
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TUANUIBITU - 21009 nSuauINy

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 6
UserName : A21009000211001 sWanuaednane : 2100900021 anwimungunsiunies Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszd1am 8 61 8 7 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
algTuenyUszam et Tusnusuan HOABNLN e \ASAR gagunly
1206110102 inAsAmnsAng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206110103 AdA ATAUNNISANYY (88,896.05) 0.00 (353.82) (89,249.87)
1206120101 AgTUMULAS] 3,164,635.65 0.00 0.00 3,164,635.65
1206120102 ﬁnﬂgﬁmqﬂmﬂ%’q 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206120103 ARA ATAUNUILAT) (2,830,555.58) 0.00 (19,419.57) (2,849,975.11)
1206130101 Agiuniim 2,069,783.00 0.00 0.00 2,069,783.00
1206130103 Aad ATAUNAW (1,943,153.02) 0.00 (12,331.33) (1,955,484.35)
1206150101 Asfiumauy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206150102 vinAgAmany 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206150103 Aad ATTUNAUN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206180101 Ay laszy 2,755,654.00 0.00 0.00 2,755,654.00
1206180102 Aaa Ay TmlisEy Y (2,755,524.00) 0.00 0.00 (2,755,524.00)
| | o/
AT 1500,

eiip A
- u ““IL"?"""-’—'{'“U’?C‘ RARFRTTE LY

N “..‘_
rin e U4 TEIHFT?»‘”TFH"" T VT § PR - [




TIEILIUNABIMIBLUNTNE S8R DY

IWANUILITY : 21009 NTUBUNLTY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 7
UserName : A21009000211001 sWamneinane : 2100900021 anuiangun vy Report date :  09.06.2568
Us89197@ 8 i1 8 J 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

swalgduenuseian FevnyBuenyseam HOAENIN : i LATAR soasnly
1209010101 TUsunsumau= 290,170.00 0.00 0.00 290,170.00
1209010103 Aga-lusunsuABL (260,196.94) 0.00 (681.84) (260,878.78)
1211010101 ITUSEMINNDATN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1211010102 WNIUTEMI9AT19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102 U M1sAT-NTBuEN 0.00 1,533,270.21 (1,609,867.12) (76,596.91)
2101010103 Sudua / Tuddny (206,862.04) 1,221,328.70 (1,115,088.82) (100,622.16)
2101020106 U AIN-TUUNUAU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 w,a'u-mam-a'g (24,063.30) 795,247.46 (771,184.16) 0.00
2102040101 mmsqﬂ‘[mé’miw 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tudianeae (112,149.13) 1,738,216.62 (1,791,889.62) (165,822.13)
2102040103 W/H tax-upna(03) 0.00 ﬂ 357.37 (357.37) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n4n. 1#(53) 0.00 8,998.05 (8,998.05) 0.00
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INAVUILITY : 21009 nsuauILy

Program Name : NGL_TB _PMT Page No : 8
UserName : A21009000211001 savnedinans - 2100900021 antuiagunMzndias Report date :  09.06.2568
Us291990 8 011 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
swatnuenUszuam FoUniusnuseinm HOABNIN i \AAR ‘onunly
2102040198 é'waﬁaau-mﬂ%'g 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040199 ANTEBU-N1BUEN (248,456.00) 0.00 0.00 (248,456.00)
2111020199 ufueindy 0.00 32,814,000.00 (32,814,000.00) 0.00
2112010199 Fuuseiudy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2116010104 \nfiurseas 0.00 83.00 (83.00) 0.00
2202010101 w3 Sur-andfiva (200,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (200,000.00)
2213010101 s/msefu3 0.00 32,814,000.00 (65,976,770.00) (33,162,770.00)
3101010101 3/9gaAnAYa. Vi3 (63,672,498.36) 0.00 0.00 (63,672,498.36)
3102010101 3/AgaAAYY ava (20,110,941.00) 0.00 0.00 (20,110,941.00)
3102010102 naazauunluiawann 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3105010101 YUUBIIBY (32,504,186.18) () 0.00 0.00 (32,504,186.18)
4202010199 5/aAasa it (1,800.00) ,S( 0.00 0.00 (1,800.00)
o a%ﬂl‘ﬁ‘:p‘wﬂ
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWanuae - 21009 nsuaunile Page No : 9
UserName : A21009000211001 swavurednane : 2100900021 aniuiauguaIziunes Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszdnm 8 fie 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
st TuenUseinn Fotylusnuszan BaABNIN wiin \ASAR vonunly
4203010199 s/anonideay (576.03) 0.00 0.00 (576.03)
4205010110 ﬂﬂ%'m}'mmtm‘;ﬁmv'! 0.00 0.00 (63,000.00) (63,000.00)
4206010102 'i/ﬂmaaﬁﬂu (0.25) 0.00 0.00 (0.25)
4301020102 swalﬁl{u'%mi-mauaﬂ (3,827,163.00) 3,500.00 (724,750.00) (4,548,413.00)
4301020104 /AN INEIUIA (13,371,461.58) 3,268,828.94 (4,607,051.20) (14,709,683.84)
4301020106 ﬁ/ﬂ%’ﬂ’iﬂ"lwmumﬂm?]u (18,870.00) 0.00 (4,870.00) (23,740.00)
4302030101 3/ANNITUIIA (769,454.28) 0.00 (12,044.00) (781,498.28)
4307010103 TR—%’Uduqﬂam‘i (2,432,615.00) 0.00 (441,669.02) (2,874,284.02)
4307010104 TR-3UUaMU (2,758,400.00) 0.00 0.00 (2,758,400.00)
4307010105 TR-FUdUANTLIY (4,140,020.95) 16,700.00 (806,176.19) (4,929,497.14)
4307010108 TR-SUIUNaN (645,152.50) (4,830.00) (649,982.50)
4308010101 TR-a3n.5uiuuBn (15,672,846.10) (2,376,602.08) (18,049,448.18)
1)
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TBIUIUNARDINUIBLITNILT B DY

SWaMUBIU : 21009 AsUaUNLY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 10
UserName : A21009000211001 sWanwiedinans : 2100900021 anuiaAuNITATDY Report date :  09.06.2568
Us241970 8 fie 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

swavnduendseian FovAusnyszan HOALNIN win LASHR gonenty
4308010105 T/R-USURUHNARY (15,045,375.88) 0.00 (35,669,077.00) (50,714,452.88)
4308010118 n.5zmeidlunsy (1,736,885.56) 0.00 (394,811.41) (2,131,696.97)
5101010101 WuLfau 335,880.00 441,669.02 0.00 777,549.02
5101010108 A 113,420.00 45,020.00 0.00 158,440.00
5101010113 AT 5,177,654.25 1,508,334.00 (778,337.60) 5,907,650.65
5101010115 ﬁﬂmaULquwua.iwnﬁ 2,096,735.00 0.00 0.00 2,096,735.00
5101020106 Wuaunuula.-Rel 368,398.00 47,956.00 (83.00) 416,271.00
5101020108 AU 168,500.00 5,300.00 0.00 173,800.00
5101020114 Guiia 1,133,390.05 174,000.00 0.00 1,307,390.05
5101020199 AYA.YARTNTEY 315,000.00 55,000.00 0.00 370,000.00
5101030101 FuwiensAnuyns 181,121.00 0.00 181,121.00
5101030205 A3nwI-uen-sn.35 297,897.00 0.00 301,982.00
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THANUIBITU : 21009 ASUBUILY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 11
UserName : A21009000211001 sWanwaedngne : 2100900021 an iU IzLAEles Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszdnan 8 fie 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
swalgduenUszian FovnAusnuseinn HEABNI At AR saaunly
5101030206 | a¥nwn-lu-sw 3y 32,916.00 0.00 0.00 32,916.00
5101030208 m3nw-lu-enwy 10,411.00 0.00 0.00 10,411.00
5101040202 ﬁu‘dmm‘iﬁﬂmqm 29,228.25 0.00 0.00 29,228.25
5101040204 ANt uIYuEN-3y 82,579.25 745.00 0.00 83,324.25
5101040207 Snwue-lu-tenwu 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00
5102010199 Ava.BUTHlUUTHTIMA 624,788.00 67,050.00 0.00 691,838.00
5103010199 GRERCINTRRRREINTI 65,692.04 3,664.00 0.00 69,356.04
5104010104 Avan 551,903.64 89,972.16 (48,800.00) 593,075.80
5104010107 ANTBULTLRANF 1,094,825.40 98,501.80 0.00 1,193,327.20
5104010110 ALoINES 127,926.00 16,700.00 0.00 144,626.00
5104010112 A/AMUIUINIT-NIBUBN 3,141,584.64 /7 903,369.74 (491,130.00) 3,553,824.38
5104010113 A/AMUIVINTG-IF 785,000.00 Wimo.oo 0.00 920,500.00
gy e
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT WaMUIB : 21009 ATuBuTY

Page No : 12

UserName : A21009000211001

sWanwIBingns : 2100900021 antuiaIguITILUAies 09.06.2568

Report date :

Uszd1990 8 B 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

swavgIuenlsuin FevAusnUszian HaAUNU win \ASAR gopeniy

5104010115 Assalen 741.00 920.00 0.00 1,661.00
5104020101 anlwivin 962,124.93 549,033 51 0.00 1,511,158.44
5104020103 AdszUI&IUIAIa 198,185.91 24,668.06 0.00 222,853.97
5104020105 AlnsAnm 56,843.50 15,890.67 0.00 72,734.17
5104020106 ﬁﬂﬁ'ﬂﬁﬁ‘i&Tﬂ‘iﬂMU’]ﬂu 13,687.44 0.00 0.00 13,687.44
5104020107 ausnslusedle 37,123.00 5,623.00 0.00 42,746.00
5104030203 AndeUseiuse 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00
5104030206 Fawa/manannam 40,504.50 0.00 0.00 40,504.50
5104030207 ﬂ"nﬂunﬁﬂi::‘qu 191,517.00 41,800.00 0.00 233,317.00
5104030212 A ninndn-uan 201,250.00 0.00 0.00 201,250.00
5104030299 alvaaeu o 436,681.40 16,002.20 0.00 452,683.60
5104040199 AMBUWNLAY 4,200.00 m 0.00 0.00 4,200.00
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SWANUIBIY ; 21009 NsUauE

Program Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 13
UserName : A21009000211001 swamunedinie : 2100900021 antuiangunzwAied Report date :  09.06.2568
Uszd19m 8 01 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59

savgduenuszan|  Fednfuenussiam HORLNL wln AR enenly
5105010103 AABN-DIATTALL. 1,220,970.74 178,538.18 0.00 1,399,508.92
5105010107 Anday-dagnT 326,947.25 47,808.33 0.00 374,755.58
5105010109 ANADL-A.AU. 847,714.74 123,352.91 0.00 971,067.65
5105010111 ANADL-A. B UNTVLE 25,479.16 9,031.90 0.00 34,511.06
5105010113 Andeu-a lriwn 430,432.44 63,308 .68 0.00 493,781.12
5105010115 Adeu-alawan 170,494.17 24,850.61 0.00 195,344.78
5105010117 ANEBI-ANYAT 2,420.64 55.37 0.00 2,476.01
5105010121 Aden-A.NBAT 42,031.98 6,146.19 0.00 48,178.17
5105010125 AEey-n.INe" 1,800,649.65 224,558.66 0.00 2,025,208.31
5105010127 Adeu-A.ADL 822,300.23 133,492.19 0.00 955,792.42
5105010129 AdeN-A.N1SANY 10,449.76 A) 353,82 0.00 10,803.58
5105010131 ANdoN-A.ATI 148,875.22 9,419.57 0.00 168,294.79
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TWANUILIY - 21009 NSUDUNLY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 14
UserName : A21009000211001 swavueingne - 2100900021 anuiaungunvunios Report date :  09.06.2568
U3897979 8 19 8 U 2568 Report time :  14:37:59
swaluenUseian Fotydusnussan BOABNUN win LASAR sonunly
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28.05.2568 0200011161 10 3300005781 A nAdasiiaTeilsediuadns sas 702/68 4 fin.68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 22,400.00 1,021,837.03
30.05.2568 1600003444 RX 0657085400002225 Uiduenadaaymgunn 3 Tsanas 30-w.p.-68 2100900021 2100900021 32,614,000.00 0.00 33,835,837.03
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WiveaiyBdurn © 2100900021 5,674,722.48
Ugdudn ;00910 GuehnAnimsmoayssavelilusasgudn 5,674,722.48
01.05.2568 | 0200009804 Jo 3300005067 Arelulyd 609/68 6-W.71.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 42,968.00
0200009806 Jo 3300005069 AiannYIwIE 610/68 6-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 47,500.00
0200009808 Jo 3300005071 AreuanUyd 611/68 6-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 9,423.49
0200009810 10 3300005073 Ariamn s 612/68 6-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 13,403.89
0200009811 10 3300005074 AninamTUn, aauuuny3 613/68 6-W.A-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 45,000.00
0200009812 Jo 3600010823 Arssudlunpeyaden 614/68 2WR-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 600.00 5,515,827.10
02.05.2568 | 1600003090 RX 0659106569083063 HInAAIEDC 1-1,7,-68 2100900021 2100900021 26,066.00 0.00
1600003091 RX 0659106569085647 HINASIEDC 2 F.-68 2100900021 2100900021 12,438.00 0.00
1600003092 RX 0659106569084152 dINARIEDC 2-WA.-68 2100900021 2100900021 27,179.00 0.00 5,581,510.10
06.05.2568 | 1600003119 RX 0659106569273347 HnARIEDC 6-1.71,-68 2100900021 2100900021 18,740.00 0.00 5,600,250.10
07.05.2568 | 0200009992 Jo 3600011018 Guiiy 617/68 8-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 1,819.00
0200009993 0 3600011020 ATE387 616/68 8-1.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 1,680.00
0200009994 Jo 3600011022 FATAI8T AUy 618/68 8-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,550.00
0200009995 o 3300005167 Al 619/68 9-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,835.92
0200009997 Jo 3300005168 Al 620/68 9-9.A.-68 2100500021 2100900021 0.00 854,93
0200009999 10 3300005170 Aaulmadin 621/68 9-W,7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 96193
0200010002 10 3300005173 LRICEL T 622/68 9-W.F-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 961.93
0200010004 10 3300005174 i udou .68 623/68 9-m.7,-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 250,467.80
0200010006 10 3300005176 A IniuUasy 624/68 97,68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,685.00
0200010008 10 3300005177 Antuaiassniiuaudes 625/68 907,68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 23,880.00 5,308,553.59
08.05.2568 | 0200010057 ii] 3600011115 A 627/68 13-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 7,300.00
0200010061 10 3600011118 LGN 628/68 13-0.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 300.00
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0200010065 0 3600011122 AraIaa7 629/68 13-n.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 400.00

0200010074 o 3300005211 AvdanuIuITUR$a 630/68 14-n.p.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 1,440.00

0200010077 10 3300005212 AviRguMTa@an 631/68 14-v.h.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 50,504.00

0200010081 10 3300005213 Aty 632/68 14-v1.7,-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 12,550.00

1600003151 RX 0659106570511924 HINARIEDC 8-.F.-68 2100900021 2100900021 18,339.00 0.00

1600003152 RX 0659106570253237 HNARIEDC n.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 23,233.00 0.00 5277,631.59
13.05.2568 | 1600003175 R 0659106570959995 HnARIEDC 13-v.m-68 2100900021 2100900021 18,400.00 0.00 5,296,031.59
14.05.2568 | 0200010268 1o 3300005310 Aelulyd 635/68 16-v.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 47,343.00

0200010269 10 3300005311 Aufanasy 636/68 16-W.R.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,748.58

0200010270 J0 3300005312 AriamAioauslon asuuumi 637/68 16-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 29,369.50

0200010271 Jo 3600011342 AnEaan 638/68 16-W.R.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 840.00

1600003195 RX 0659106571633787 HnRAIEDC 14-n.A.-68 2100900021 2100500021 35,602.00 0.00 5,250,332.51
15,05.2568 | 1600003224 RX 0659106571995631 shnRFIEDC 15-v.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 25,501.00 0,00 5,275,833,51
16.05.2568 | 1600003242 RX | 0659106572436279 HINRAIEDC 16-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 18,231.00 0.00 5,294,064.51
19.05.2568 | 0200010570 10 3300005477 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 491,130.00

0200010571 10 3300005478 ArdamnIsunme 643/68 227,68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,600.00

0200010572 10 3300005479 Aenuandyd 644/68 22-9.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 19,944 .80

0200010573 10 3300005480 Arannisumne 645/68 227,68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 25,000.00

0200010574 i} 3300005481 Arannisunne 646/68 22-%A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 8,050.00

0200010576 Jo 3300005483 AvIaRIngnswIme 648/68 22068 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 9,500.00

0200010577 ii] 3300005484 ANTWATBIGBLENATT 649/68 22-.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 4,605.07,




Wagld : A21009000211001

UgyAuenysziny : 1101020501 W@usnAds

= a ar
189UNstAaaUlnIRLHINNSENT29N15ARS

AaUA 01 WEWAIAL 2568 - 31 WewAIAL 2568

21009 ASHBUNE

num VINNIVUR

-1 E
o

FufRu : 31.05.2568

1181 : 14:43:24

Suiftae sz HIUTIENTS
wviiendns 1anAIB e84 36N13 . Fuitloudu nIiue wireinide
Rl L) win \ATAA sanenly

Wheaag@dudn - 2100900021 5,674,722.48
Unyidusn : 00910 GushnAtinwmetuadssumeuldluzasguds 5,674,722.48

0200010590 Jo 3300005477 2100900021 2100900021 491,130.00 0.00
1600003253 RX 0659106572985538 HANARIEDC 19-w.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 20,761.00 0.00 5,202,558.97

20.05.2568 | 1600003271 RX 0659106573435472 undutgshnags 20-w.7,-68 2100900021 2100900021 1,500,000.00 0.00
1600003272 RX 0659106573436660 HINAFIEDC 20-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 15,173.00 0.00 6,717,731.97

21.05.2568 | 0200010733 10 3300005548 ANdYaundaIanTle 650/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 491130

0200010738 J0 3300005553 A luingd 642/68 21-W.F.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 7,355.00

0200010741 Jo 3300005556 AviannTIuwme 651/68 26-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 6,530.00

0200010743 Jo 3300005558 Ariasindntiwme 652/68 26-W.F.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 5,000.00

0200010750 1o 3300005561 AwludyBoman 653/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 9,017.40

0200010751 10 3300005562 AviaminanTaumme 654/68 26-11.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 6,020.00

0200010752 Jo 3300005563 AU, 655/68 26-W.0.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 90,500.00

0200010753 Jo 3300005564 LA ORE ] 656/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 17,120.00

0200010754 10 3300005565 el emen 657/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 32,100.00

0200010755 Jo 3300005566 Arelueuandgd 658/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 17,350.00

0200010756 J0 3300005567 fiﬁaﬂ,ﬁwﬁu 659/68 26-W.p.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 449 40

0200010757 Jo 3300005568 ATTanuilng 660/68 26-W.0.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 521839

0200010758 Jo 3300005569 AsamuUEnsuauuen 661/68 26-W.A.-6B 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 11,075.00

0200010830 Jo 3300005613 Al d 662/68 26-W,A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00/ 4,945 .54

0200010836 Jo 3300005618 Auludind 663/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 1,594.30

0200010844 o 3300005623 ATianAaNIRE 664/68 26-N.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,640.78
0200010848 Jo 3600011816 AT INUNTUNTENT3T 665/68 26-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 778,337.60 5,716,567.26

22052568 | 0200010901 Jo 3300005653 e ludin® 683/68 26-W.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 1,242.00
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0200010902 1o 3300005654 Al 684/68 26-W,7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 245,045.19

0200010903 Jo 3300005655 ATl (aauuuy) 685/68 26-1.71,-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 53,520.52

0200010904 Jo 3300005656 ArTannIwwne 686/68 26-1.9.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 20,790.00

0200010905 Jo 3300005657 A lulyd 687/68 26-.1.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 5,564.00

1600003314 RX 0659106573947102 HNARIEDC 21-W.p-68 2100900021 2100900021 18,943.00 0.00

1600003317 AX 0659106573995929 tnRRIEDC 22-WF.-68 2100900021 2100900021 16,308.00 0.00 5,425,656.55
23.05.2568 | 0200010969 Jo 3300005691 Aenludyd 693/68 27-W.R.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 76,440.80

0200010970 Jo 3300005692 AviannIunvE 694/68 2768 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 7,261.65

0200010971 Jo 3300005693 Aelutiyd 695/68 27-W.A.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 69,881.70

1600003346 RX | 0659106574689611 HNRAIEDC 231,768 2100500021 2100900021 10,675.00 0.00 5,282,747.40
26.05.2568 | 1600003359 RX | 0659106574980074 HANAAIEDC 26-1.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 14,733.00 0.00 5,297,480.40
28.05.2568 | 0200011158 10 3300005778 Aiagaingnsume 699/68 43068 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 26,720.00

0200011159 10 3300005779 FeTluid 700/68 4-30.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 31,250.00

0200011160 10 3300005780 ATnavTgasneAnY 701/68 4-ilp.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 5,778.00

0200011162 Jo 3300005782 ARt a i unvii 703/68 4.3 868 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 8,900.00

0200011163 10 3300005783 A TUn, (e uumys) 700/68 4-iib,-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 45,000.00

0200011164 10 3300005784 AresmiTluaieiuciu 705/68 4-il0.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 32,100.00

0200011165 10 3600012183 AsTsulisuvsyaon 706/68 30-n.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 900,00 5,146,832.40
29.05.2568 | 1600003434 X 0659106576302314 HINARIEDC 29-vi.P.-68 2100900021 2100900021 8,173.00 0.00

1600003435 RX 0659106576302413 RISV EARTL R 29-w.7.-68 2100900021 2100900021 1,000,000.00 0.00

1600003438 RX | 0659106576302611 dnrEIEDC 28-W.R.-68 2100900021 2100900021 13,428.00 0.00 6,168,433.40
30.05.2568 | 0200011239 10 3300005825 Arsgeineuaiasdnd 707/68 5-i1.4.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,210.00
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0200011240 10 3300005826 Fdahpaineuedeeud 708/68 51068 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,210.00
0200011241 o 3300005827 ArdnaApuldnsausdanseani 709/68 54.6.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 67,142.50
0200011242 Jo 3300005828 ArvianPau e 710/68 5-il.u.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 2,072.48
0200011243 Jo 3300005829 Aimasumaiin 711/68 54lu.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 961.93
0200011244 10 3600012285 FIAITEN 712/68 5-91.4.-68 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 2,940.00
0200011245 10 3600012286 LRCPEIRERIEFHRRAATE 714/68 531468 2100900021 2100900021 0.00 3,050.00 6.085,846.49
sesrees squtgRudan ¢ 00910 Ruendndnemeunadseunveulitune squds 3.333,053.00 2,921,928.99 6.085,845.49
sessses SRR TEUEN ;2100900021 3,333,053.00 2,921,928.99 6.035.346.49|
sy 3,333,053.00 2,921,928.99 5.035.34549]
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Date  [Tellerid _[Description Cheque No. [Amoun Tax [Balance __[Init Br.
02/05/2025 15:12:05 [93999 MH And W Inst -12,150.00( .00 70,717.00{0065
06/05/2025 09:59:11 93999 MH And W Inst -64,717.00{ .00 6,000.00/0065
08/05/2025 10:11:39 (931000 GFMIS/108682 47,500.00| .00 53,500.00/108682
08/05/2025 14.28:05 (93999 MH And W Inst -6,000.00{ .00 47,500.00/0065
13/05/2025 09:48:53 [931000 GFMIS/108682 2,440.00{ .00 49,940.00/108682
14/05/2025 09:54.37 931002 GFMIS/108682 745.00{ .00 50,685.00{108682
14/05/2025 09:54:37 |931002 GFMIS/108682 4,085.00| .00 54,770.00{108682
15/05/2025 15:46:05 |93999 MH And W Inst -2,440.00| .00 52,330.00{0065
16/05/2025 09:47:07 |931000 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00{ .00 55,180.00| 108682
16/05/2025 15:44:11 |93999 MH And W Inst -2,850.00| .00 52,330.00|0065
20/05/2025 15:52:07 93999 MH And W Inst -4,830.00] .00 47,500.00{0065
21/05/2025 10:02:15 |931001 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00{ .00 58,500.00/108682
23/05/2025 09:55:00 |931000 GFMIS/108682 1,224.00| .00 59,724.00/108682
23/05/2025 09:55:00 |931000 GFMIS/108682 1,750.00{ .00 61,474.00{108682
23/05/2025 09:55:00 |931000 GFMIS/108682 13,300.00| .00 74,774.00{108682
23/05/2025 09:56:07 931000 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00| .00 86,774.00/108682
23/05/2025 09:56:07 931000 GFMIS/108682 441,669.02| .00| 528,443.02/108682
23/05/2025 09:56:07 1931000 GFMIS/108682 163,000.00| .00f 691,443.02|108682
23/05/2025 09:56:07 931000 GFMIS/108682 5,300.00/ .00| 696,743.02|108682
23/05/2025 09:56:07 [931000 GFMIS/108682 55,000.00] .00f 751,743.02|108682
23/05/2025 09:56:26 |931001 GFMIS/108682 11,400.00f .00] 763,143.02|108682
23/05/2025 09:56:26 (931001 GFMIS/108682 16,700.00{ .00| 779,843.02(108682
23/05/2025 09:56:26 931001 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00f .00| 783,643.02|/108682
23/05/2025 09:56:26 931001 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00{ .00| 793,643.02(108682
23/05/2025 16:56:04 93999 MH And W Inst -50,474.00| .00] 743,169.02{0065
26/05/2025 10:06:20 931000 GFMIS/108682 24.960.00| .00| 768,129.02|108682




26/05/2025 10:06:20 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,600.00{ .00| 797,729.02(108682
26/05/2025 10:06:20 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00| .00| 801,529.02|108682
26/05/2025 13:42:27 [ITBANK PBDWP 5247-2000000000108049 -16,700.00| .00 784,829.02|0065
26/05/2025 13:43:07 {93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -13,300.00{ .00 771,529.02|0065
27/05/2025 15:05:39 |937071 BCD14 Health Promoti/200136 1,545,651.44| .00| 2,317,180.46/108682
28/05/2025 02:15:20 193999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -635,731.52| .00| 1,681,448.94|0065
29/05/2025 02:20:03 193999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -1,5657,271.94| .00f 124,177.00{0065
29/05/2025 09:54:55 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00| .00] 164,177.00|108682
29/05/2025 09:54:55 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,150.00| .00| 176,327.00|108682
29/05/2025 09:54:55 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,600.00{ .00] 205,927.00{108682
29/05/2025 18:26:42 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL| 10409627 -300.00{ .00| 205,627.00|0700
29/05/2025 18:27:09 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL{10409626 -16,400.00| .00f 189,227.00,0700
30/05/2025 09:26:11 [93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -40,000.00{ .00| 149,227.00|0065
30/05/2025 09:30:51 (670854 CWTPC 10409629 -83.00| .00| 149,144.00/0065
30/05/2025 18:55:48 [90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10409628 -23,834.00] .00{ 125,310.00{0700
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01/05/2025 08:46:08 |AB0004 |IORDDT 004-2772425883 5,000.00| .00| 1,180,644.87|0065
01/05/2025 08:50:41 |AB0011 [IORDDT 011-2462568656 4,000.00| .00| 1,184,644.87|0065
01/05/2025 08:59:18 |AB0004 |[IORDDT 004-5752401456 3,500.00| .00| 1,188,144.87|0065
01/05/2025 08:59:46 |AB0011 |IORDDT 011-2152692642 2,000.00| .00| 1,190,144.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:00:59 [AB0030 [IORDDT 030-020148574872 3,500.00] .00| 1,193,644.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:05:07 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-0561294909 3,500.00| .00| 1,197,144.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:10:41 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-0262109048 2,000.00| .00| 1,199,144.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:12:19 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,199,314.87(0142
01/05/2025 09:14:17 |AB0004 |[IORDDT 004-9882064767 10,000.00| .00| 1,209,314.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:24:12 |ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 9855203097 3,500.00| .00| 1,212,814.87|1201
01/05/2025 09:30:58 [AB0002 [IORDDT 002-8700101267 3,500.00| .00| 1,216,314.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:35:05 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-0532849920 2,000.00| .00| 1,218,314.87|0065
01/05/2025 09:56:09 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-2632095708 1,229.00f .00| 1,219,543.87|0065
01/05/2025 10:00:05 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520984000001 270.00| .00{ 1,219,813.87(0130
01/05/2025 10:04:30 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0243253330 120.00| .00| 1,219,933.87|0065
01/05/2025 10:05:07 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00{ .00| 1,220,183.87|0006
01/05/2025 10:08:01 |[ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 0290291895 4,000.00| .00| 1,224,183.87(0029
01/05/2025 10:08:07 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 1,224,433.87(0142
01/05/2025 10:08:45 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 0290291895 3,500.00| .00| 1,227,933.87|0029
01/05/2025 10:08:50 |AB0002 |[IORDDT 002-9310004206 3,500.00{ .00| 1,231,433.87|0065
01/05/2025 10:15:13 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 150.00{ .00| 1,231,583.87(0142
01/05/2025 10:28:54 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4069184112 4,000.00| .00| 1,235,583.87|0065
01/05/2025 11:04:36 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0228948888 2,177.00] .00| 1,237,760.87|0065
01/05/2025 11:06:44 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1093566633 110.00{ .00| 1,237,870.87|0065
01/05/2025 11:16:33 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3652661111 652.00( .00| 1,238,522.87|0065
01/05/2025 11:21:37 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7190459065 5,500.00| .00| 1,244,022.87|0719




01/05/2025 11:42:58 [AB0011 |[MORPDD 011-1112400161 480.00| .00{ 1,244,502.87|0065
01/05/2025 12:13:42 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2031149900 1,103.00] .00| 1,245,605.87|0065
01/05/2025 12:57:06 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0221487737 2,990.00| .00{ 1,248,595.87|0065
01/05/2025 12:59:16 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 1080384200 4,000.00{ .00{ 1,252,595.87|0108
01/05/2025 13:30:09 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3132549643 110.00{ .00 1,252,705.87)|0065
01/05/2025 13:33:13 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0358168671 100.00{ .00 1,252,805.87)|0065
01/05/2025 14:02:29 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 1230252576 6,000.00] .00| 1,258,805.87]0123
01/05/2025 14:06:57 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-3462152425 1.415.00] .00| 1,260,220.87)|0065
01/05/2025 14:17:38 |[AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0382521219 320.00| .00| 1,260,540.87(0065
01/05/2025 14:58:31 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-1112427909 250.00| .00| 1,260,790.87[0065
01/05/2025 15:00:38 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0251412766 420.00{ .00| 1,261,210.87)|0065
01/05/2025 15:26:59 [AB0011 |[MORPDD 011-0212458004 215.00{ .00| 1,261,425.87|0065
01/05/2025 16:13:44 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0290291895 100.00|{ .00| 1,261,525.87|0029
02/05/2025 06:31:19 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0310205689 210.00/ .00| 1,261,735.87{0031
02/05/2025 07:14:53 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-1662463909 3,500.00| .00| 1,265,235.87|0065
02/05/2025 07:49:05 |[ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0520434617 7,000.00| .00| 1,272,235.87|0052
02/05/2025 08:33:01 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-6832179793 2,420.00| .00| 1,274,655.87|0065
02/05/2025 08:39:58 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-1448206188 3,500.00| .00| 1,278,155.87|0065
02/05/2025 08:54:55 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-0421672938 4,000.00{ .00| 1,282,155.87|0065
02/05/2025 09:00:29 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0998759994 4,000.00{ .00| 1,286,155.87)|0065
02/05/2025 09:29:43 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 455.00{ .00| 1,286,610.87|0385
02/05/2025 09:33:07 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00 .00 1,286,780.87)|0962
02/05/2025 09:45:24 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3652748133 4,000.00] .00| 1,290,780.87|0065
02/05/2025 09:47:32 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-4073160794 5,000.00{ .00| 1,295,780.87|0065
02/05/2025 09:51:56 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00| 1,296,050.87|0142
02/05/2025 09:59:04 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0161473146 430.00{ .00| 1,296,480.87|0065
02/05/2025 10:03:05 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 1,296,750.87[0142
02/05/2025 10:05:37 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 1,297,000.87{0121
02/05/2025 10:06:21 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 1230567259 4,000.00| .00| 1,301,000.87]|0123
02/05/2025 10:27:01 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00{ .00f 1,301,600.87|108682
02/05/2025 10:35:36 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4201188930 100.00{ .00| 1,301,700.87)0065
02/05/2025 10:44:35 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,301,870.87|0142
02/05/2025 10:53:03 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4201188930 20.00{ .00{ 1,301,890.87|0065
02/05/2025 10:55:28 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,750.00| .00{ 1,303,640.87|0109
02/05/2025 10:59:03 [AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-0402766184 170.00| .00| 1,303,810.87|0065
02/05/2025 11:07:26 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-6342051411 450.00{ .00| 1,304,260.87|0065
02/05/2025 11:45:44 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402109822 270.00] .00] 1,304,530.87[0065




02/05/2025 11:50:36 [90172 CLCR ASOF 30/04/2568 56239093 9,600.00| .00| 1,314,130.87|0700
02/05/2025 11:52:28 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-7302794019 170.00|{ .00{ 1,314,300.87(0065
02/05/2025 12:01:33 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0452963341 250.00| .00| 1,314,550.87|0065
02/05/2025 12:15:03 |AB0011  [MORPDD 011-7782001650 469.00| .00| 1,315,019.87|0065
02/05/2025 12:34:00 |ABO014 [MORPDD 014-3402240385 250.00| .00] 1,315,269.87|0065
02/05/2025 13:25:17 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-7792245263 110.00{ .00| 1,315,379.87|0065
02/05/2025 13:38:05 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0193707807 170.00{ .00| 1,315,549.87[0065
02/05/2025 14:23:44 [ABO004 |MORPDD 004-0593838706 1,788.00{ .00| 1,317,337.87|0065
02/056/2025 14:49:50 [AB0011 |MORPDD 011-0212458004 215.00| .00| 1,317,552.87|0065
02/05/2025 15:07:08 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 10.00{ .00| 1,317,562.87(0795
02/05/2025 15:10:06 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 30,000.00 .00| 1,347,562.87|0065
02/05/2025 15:16:15 [ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 300.00| .00| 1,347,862.87[0065
02/05/2025 15:22:00 [ABO004 |MORPDD 004-0583825738 400.00{ .00| 1,348,262.87|0065
02/05/2025 15:26:04 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 11,452.00( .00| 1,359,714.87|0066
02/05/2025 15:30:35 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-5752401456 310.00| .00| 1,360,024.87[0065
02/05/2025 15:51:33 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-0168927517 5,000.00| .00] 1,365,024.87|0065
02/05/2025 16:19:24 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-2922322221 420.00| .00 1,365,444.87|0065
02/05/2025 17:15:09 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 9510036757 100.00{ .00 1,365,544.87|0951
02/06/2025 17:28:05 [93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -302,513.35| .00| 1,063,031.52{0065
02/05/2025 17:53:12 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 6784702921 6,200.00| .00{ 1,069,231.52{0039
03/05/2025 08:35:37 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0372855657 3,500.00| .00] 1,072,731.52|0065
03/05/2025 12:47:40 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-6322061534 3,500.00| .00| 1,076,231.52|0065
04/05/2025 06:19:03 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0113604166 3,500.00] .00| 1,079,731.52|0065
04/05/2025 10:32:22 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7730709813 6,000.00] .00| 1,085,731.52|0773
04/05/2025 13:41:55 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 1100460047 7,000.00| .00 1,092,731.52{0110
04/05/2025 14:28:35 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0782589948 3,500.00| .00| 1,096,231.52|0065
05/05/2025 05:44:41 [AB0030 |IORDDT 030-020357355393 3,500.00| .00| 1,099,731.52(|0065
05/05/2025 10:54:16 [AB0011 |MORPDD 011-1112400161 3,500.00] .00| 1,103,231.52|0065
05/05/2025 13:07:43 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0800134532 2,000.00] .00] 1,105,231.52|0080
05/05/2025 14:02:15 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0938407991 4,000.00| .00{ 1,109,231.52|0065
05/05/2025 14:02:53 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-0938407991 2,000.00] .00] 1,111,231.52]|0065
05/05/2025 14:29:01 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-0534319523 3,500.00] .00| 1,114,731.52|0065
05/05/2025 15:10:13 |AB0O004 |[MORPDD 004-0162859585 5,000.00{ .00| 1,119,731.52|0065
05/05/2025 19:02:39 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-0963161980 3,500.00| .00| 1,123,231.52|0065
05/06/2025 20:36:40 |AB0025 [IORDDT 025-3741670597 100.00{ .00| 1,123,331.52|0065
05/05/2025 20:37:23 |AB0025 [IORDDT 025-3741670597 2,000.00| .00] 1,125,331.52|0065
05/056/2025 21:57:20 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-7992989919 4,000.00] .00] 1,129,331.52|0065




06/05/2025 06:36:50 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-4832169892 3,500.00] .00[ 1,132,831.52|0065
06/05/2025 07:09:43 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-8492036847 7,000.00] .00| 1,139,831.52|0065
06/05/2025 08:05:01 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0310205689 210.00| .00| 1,140,041.52|0031
06/05/2025 08:23:18 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-6832179793 420.00| .00| 1,140,461.52|0065
06/05/2025 08:30:03 |AB0030 |IORDDT 030-020242477675 3,500.00| .00| 1,143,961.52|0065
06/05/2025 08:33:51 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-0202754293 3,000.00| .00| 1,146,961.52|0065
06/05/2025 08:41:53 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3572877321 3,500.00| .00| 1,150,461.52[0065
06/05/2025 08:50:18 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 1230289283 4,000.00{ .00| 1,154,461.52|0123
06/05/2025 08:51:11 [ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 1080307958 5,000.00| .00| 1,159,461.52({0108
06/05/2025 08:54:27 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3244241602 3,500.00| .00| 1,162,961.52|0065
06/05/2025 09:09:21 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,163,131.52|0142
06/05/2025 09:17:24 |AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0032517252 3,500.00| .00| 1,166,631.52|0065
06/05/2025 09:45:45 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4201188930 170.00{ .00| 1,166,801.52|0065
06/05/2025 09:58:58 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00| 1,167,071.52{0130
06/05/2025 09:59:05 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 50.00| .00{ 1,167,121.52{0011
06/05/2025 10:40:38 |AB0024 |MORPDD 024-3153103133 270.00| .00| 1,167,391.52({0065
06/05/2025 10:46:15 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0593232980 3,500.00{ .00| 1,170,891.52|0065
06/05/2025 10:57:51 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00f .00| 1,171,161.52({0142
06/05/2025 11:32:29 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3652661111 670.00| .00| 1,171,831.52({0065
06/05/2025 11:43:44 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402226161 170.00] .00| 1,172,001.52|0065
06/05/2025 11:47:48 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-0143745643 3,500.00] .00| 1,175,501.52|0065
06/05/2025 12:03:19 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,175,671.52|0142
06/05/2025 13:34:49 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0058419621 1,750.00| .00| 1,177,421.52|0065
06/05/2025 14:32:45 [ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 3830050836 3,500.00| .00| 1,180,921.52|0383
06/05/2025 14:35:07 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 380.00| .00[ 1,181,301.52|0142
06/05/2025 14:51:51 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 200.00| .00] 1,181,501.52|0215
06/05/2025 14:52:01 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 4770087950 6,000.00] .00| 1,187,501.52|0477
06/05/2025 14:55:50 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,187,671.52|0142
06/05/2025 14:58:54 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 546.00( .00f 1,188,217.52|0385
06/05/2025 15:00:08 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 255.00| .00| 1,188,472.52(0795
06/05/2025 15:15:21 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1488263273 150.00| .00| 1,188,622.52|0065
06/05/2025 15:15:22 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 220.00| .00| 1,188,842.52(0142
06/05/2025 15:18:24 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3132742746 110.00{ .00| 1,188,952.52|0065
06/05/2025 15:30:34 680316 |CDCH 2,000.00] .00| 1,190,952.52|0060
06/05/2025 15:33:28 680316 |CDCH 14,500.00{ .00| 1,205,452.52|0060
06/05/2025 15:50:27 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0384787471 361.00] .00[ 1,205,813.52|0065
06/05/2025 17:01:11_[90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10409745TRCBR#688C| 10409745 -900.00| .00| 1,204,913.52{0700




07/05/2025 06:57:07 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0310205689 210.00| .00| 1,205,123.52|0031
07/05/2025 08:34:40 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,205,453.52({0091
07/05/2025 08:35:45 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,205,783.52|1081
07/05/2025 08:37:46 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1770389748 990.00| .00| 1,206,773.52(0065
07/05/2025 08:38:11 [AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1310972714 330.00{ .00| 1,207,103.52|0065
07/05/2025 08:39:38 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00] 1,207,433.52({0399
07/05/2025 08:40:46 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,207,763.52|0084
07/05/2025 08:40:46 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,208,093.52({0091
07/05/2025 08:41:27 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,208,423.52{0091
07/05/2025 08:42:53 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,208,753.52|0860
07/05/2025 08:43:09 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,209,083.52|0860
07/05/2025 08:45:59 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00f .00| 1,209,413.52{1193
07/05/2025 08:47:16 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,209,743.52|1081
07/05/2025 08:48:27 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00{ 1,210,073.52(0091
07/05/2025 08:48:35 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0080039431 330.00] .00| 1,210,403.52({0065
07/05/2025 08:48:46 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00{ 1,210,653.52({0130
07/05/2025 08:49:14 |AB0025 [MORPDD 025-2141419321 330.00| .00| 1,210,983.52({0065
07/05/2025 08:49:42 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2300603517 330.00| .00| 1,211,313.52({0065
07/05/2025 08:50:43 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,211,643.52(0976
07/05/2025 08:51:25 [AB0030 [MORPDD 030-020300693783 330.00| .00| 1,211,973.52[0065
07/05/2025 08:52:59 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1770806576 330.00| .00| 1,212,303.52({0065
07/05/2025 08:54:23 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,212,633.52|0027
07/05/2025 08:54:49 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00] 1,212,963.52({0860
07/05/2025 08:56:12 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1538467258 330.00] .00| 1,213,293.52|0065
07/05/2025 08:56:26 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00] 1,213,623.52(0091
07/05/2025 08:57:54 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00] 1,213,953.52({0952
07/05/2025 08:58:41 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,214,613.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:00:13 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,214,943.52(0690
07/05/2025 09:00:18 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,215,273.52(0860
07/05/2025 09:01:22 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,215,933.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:02:34 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00] 1,216,263.52(|0077
07/05/2025 09:03:44 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1770536322 330.00| .00] 1,216,593.52(0065
07/05/2025 09:05:19 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00[ 1,216,923.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:06:22 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4052987090 330.00{ .00| 1,217,253.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:06:38 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520894000001 330.00{ .00| 1,217,583.52|1086
07/05/2025 09:06:53 |AB0011  [MORPDD 011-2462520921 170.00{ .00| 1,217,753.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:07:05 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-9882011582 330.00| .00{ 1,218,083.52|0065




07/05/2025 09:07:16 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00{ 1,218,413.52|0488
07/05/2025 09:08:13 [AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020376796023 330.00{ .00{ 1,218,743.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:09:01 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1770631974 330.00{ .00f 1,219,073.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:09:52 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00{ 1,219,403.52{0011
07/05/2025 09:10:01 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,220,063.52({0860
07/05/2025 09:11:23 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1770593224 330.00|{ .00 1,220,393.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:11:27 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00{ 1,220,563.52|0142
07/05/2025 09:12:11 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,220,893.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:13:59 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00[ 1,221,223.52|0091
07/05/2025 09:16:53 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00[ 1,221,553.52|0059
07/05/2025 09:18:12 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,221,883.52|0800
07/05/2025 09:18:40 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00{ 1,222,213.52|0091
07/05/2025 09:20:34 [AB0011 |MORPDD 011-2332736343 330.00| .00| 1,222,543.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:22:24 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2324224134 330.00| .00| 1,222,873.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:22:31 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-1572230373 330.00| .00| 1,223,203.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:24:28 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,223,533.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:25:17 [AB0030 [MORPDD 030-020280558816 170.00{ .00| 1,223,703.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:27:31 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,224,033.52|0091
07/05/2025 09:29:05 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-9852010034 330.00| .00| 1,224 363.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:29:13 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09984346520894000001 330.00{ .00| 1,224,693.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:30:35 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,225,353.52(0477
07/05/2025 09:32:25 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,225683.52|0091
07/05/2025 09:32:38 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1770668760 330.00] .00| 1,226,013.52({0065
07/05/2025 09:33:57 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0454971332 330.00| .00| 1,226,343.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:34:36 [AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020231957885 330.00| .00| 1,226,673.52{0065
07/05/2025 09:34:46 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,227,003.52|0860
07/05/2025 09:35:45 |AB0011 [MORPDD 011-0402618656 330.00| .00| 1,227,333.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:35:51 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-4361549571 330.00] .00| 1,227,663.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:38:12 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,227,993.52(0031
07/05/2025 09:38:29 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0590637740 330.00| .00| 1,228,323.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:38:54 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,228,653.52|0016
07/05/2025 09:39:04 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,228,983.52({0011
07/05/2025 09:40:21 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00{ 1,229,313.52/0091
07/05/2025 09:44:28 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 990.00| .00| 1,230,303.52({0011
07/05/2025 09:45:34 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,230,633.52(1081
07/05/2025 09:49:29 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-6402090721 330.00{ .00] 1,230,963.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:51:07 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520394000001 330.00{ .00] 1,231,293.52{0319




07/05/2025 09:51:15 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1234085775 330.00| .00| 1,231,623.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:55:43 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0258671015 330.00| .00| 1,231,953.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:56:32 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4014774158 330.00| .00| 1,232,283.52({0065
07/05/2025 09:56:52 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1770376984 330.00| .00| 1,232,613.52|0065
07/05/2025 09:58:29 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,233,273.52({0011
07/05/2025 09:59:09 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0471823171 330.00] .00| 1,233,603.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:00:28 [AB0O004 |MORPDD 004-0258671015 330.00{ .00 1,233,933.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:01:42 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,234,263.52|0860
07/05/2025 10:02:50 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,234,593.52|0091
07/05/2025 10:04:43 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,234,923.52|0056
07/05/2025 10:05:27 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,235,253.52|0860
07/05/2025 10:06:29 [AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1615087176 660.00( .00| 1,235,913.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:07:10 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1770465803 330.00| .00| 1,236,243.52(0065
07/05/2025 10:07:54 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4085468227 330.00{ .00] 1,236,573.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:08:19 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 350.00{ .00{ 1,236,923.52|0091
07/05/2025 10:12:00 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-02733398337 330.00{ .00{ 1,237,253.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:12:26 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1518410918 330.00| .00| 1,237,583.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:12:49 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00{ 1,237,913.52|1081
07/05/2025 10:14:55 |AB0O004 |MORPDD 004-6712138023 330.00| .00| 1,238,243.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:19:09 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-7882265174 330.00| .00| 1,238,573.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:23:18 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,238,903.52(0690
07/05/2025 10:25:35 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,239,233.52|0011
07/05/2025 10:29:14 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1770639399 330.00{ .00| 1,239,563.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:34:53 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,240,223.52({0071
07/05/2025 10:35:24 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,240,553.52|1367
07/05/2025 10:38:36 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00 1,240,883.52|0860
07/05/2025 10:39:54 |[ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520394000001 330.00{ .00{ 1,241,213.52|0860
07/05/2025 10:43:13 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0032407846 990.00{ .00| 1,242,203.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:44:36 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1223171903 330.00{ .00f 1,242 533.52|0065
07/05/2025 10:45:14 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,242,863.52|0147
07/05/2025 10:46:11 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,243,193.52|0860
07/05/2025 10:46:38 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00{ .00| 1,243,523.52|1081
07/05/2025 10:49:36 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,244,183.52|1006
07/05/2025 10:51:26 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,244 513.52|0493
07/05/2025 10:59:23 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00{ .00| 1,245,173.52|0860
07/05/2025 11:02:44 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402137370 590.00| .00| 1,245763.52|0065
07/05/2025 11:06:45 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 1,246,423.52|0860




07/05/2025 11:09:56 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,246,753.52{0011
07/05/2025 11:21:02 |ITBANK _|NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,247,083.52|0162
07/05/2025 11:39:39 |AB0011  |[MORPDD 011-1352424814 250.00| .00| 1,247,333.52[0065
07/05/2025 11:41:08 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 1,247,603.52(0142
07/05/2025 11:52:41 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-0512320352 170.00| .00| 1,247,773.52|0065
07/05/2025 12:16:45 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1318338287 235.00{ .00| 1,248,008.52|0065
07/05/2025 13:13:30 |ABO0014 |IORDDT 014-3132742746 110.00| .00| 1,248,118.52|0065
07/05/2025 13:31:36 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 310.00| .00{ 1,248,428.52|0137
07/05/2025 13:48:19 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-2462490398 100.00| .00{ 1,248,528.52|0065
07/05/2025 13:58:56 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00{ .00| 1,248,778.52|0142
07/05/2025 14:07:00 [AB0011 [MORPDD 011-0212458004 120.00{ .00{ 1,248,898.52|0065
07/05/2025 14:25:42 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0910697556 110.00{ .00{ 1,249,008.52|0065
07/05/2025 14:33:24 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1461460778 110.00{ .00{ 1,249,118.52|0065
07/05/2025 14:34:08 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3192959008 270.00f .00| 1,249,388.52(0065
07/05/2025 14:44:16 680316 |CDCH 22,500.00] .00| 1,271,888.52|0060
07/05/2025 14:47:09 (680316 [CDCH 12,210.00| .00| 1,284,098.52|0060
07/05/2025 14:58:48 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3082401610 320.00| .00| 1,284,418.52|0065
07/05/2025 15:01:31 |[ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 350.00{ .00| 1,284,768.52|0795
07/05/2025 15:24:31 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1583706727 270.00{ .00| 1,285,038.52|0065
07/05/2025 15:51:44 [AB0025 |IORDDT 025-3741670597 200.00| .00| 1,285,238.52(0065
07/05/2025 15:58:25 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1203400051 390.00{ .00| 1,285,628.52|0065
07/05/2025 15:58:39 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1203400051 420.00] .00| 1,286,048.52|0065
07/05/2025 16:01:46 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0162712187 3,500.00| .00f 1,289,548.52|0065
07/05/2025 19:19:06 |ABO030 [IORDDT 030-020435487598 6,500.00] .00| 1,296,048.52|0065
08/05/2025 07:56:05 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0230269052 330.00/ .00| 1,296,378.52|0065
08/05/2025 07:57:12 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1571325507 330.00] .00| 1,296,708.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:06:01 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1655567715 330.00/ .00] 1,297,038.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:10:40 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1347001859 660.00| .00| 1,297,698.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:19:45 |AB0011 [MORPDD 011-9197555650 330.00{ .00| 1,298,028.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:20:28 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1344606379 990.00 .00| 1,299,018.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:30:26 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0264149287 660.00 .00| 1,299,678.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:34:09 |AB0O071 [MORPDD 071-0022223209 2,300.00] .00| 1,301,978.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:40:09 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0320049562 330.00| .00| 1,302,308.52({0065
08/05/2025 08:46:05 |[AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3512269203 330.00| .00| 1,302,638.52(0065
08/05/2025 08:48:04 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1345776478 330.00] .00| 1,302,968.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:48:56 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-1812048698 330.00| .00| 1,303,298.52(0065
08/05/2025 08:52:11 [AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-0551614476 330.00/ .00| 1,303,628.52({0065




08/05/2025 08:52:48 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2294305442 330.00{ .00{ 1,303,958.52|0065
08/05/2025 08:53:44 |ABO004 |MORPDD 004-7622446485 330.00] .00| 1,304,288.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:09:00 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 550.00{ .00| 1,304,838.52|0385
08/05/2025 09:15:05 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2290795331 330.00| .00| 1,305,168.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:16:35 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9390341031 2,300.00{ .00{ 1,307,468.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:26:47 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1454260157 660.00| .00| 1,308,128.52(0065
08/05/2025 09:30:21 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4201188930 120.00| .00| 1,308,248.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:34:57 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4351730899 270.00{ .00| 1,308,518.52(0065
08/05/2025 09:40:44 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3834273297 330.00| .00| 1,308,848.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:40:55 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0087525523 330.00| .00{ 1,309,178.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:42:49 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 50.00{ .00| 1,309,228.52({0011
08/05/2025 09:46:01 [AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1894447869 330.00{ .00| 1,309,558.52|0065
08/05/2025 09:47:12 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00{ 1,309,828.52|0130
08/05/2025 09:53:08 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0161789240 15.00{ .00| 1,309,843.52|0065
08/05/2025 10:11:39 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,550.00| .00f 1,313,393.52|108682
08/05/2025 10:11:39 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00] .00| 1,315,073.52|108682
08/05/2025 10:11:39 931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,819.00] .00| 1,316,892.52|108682
08/05/2025 10:17:07 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894385358 2,300.00| .00] 1,319,192.52|0065
08/05/2025 10:37:17 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-0812727115 990.00{ .00| 1,320,182.52|0065
08/05/2025 10:39:47 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,330.00] .00| 1,321,512.52|0765
08/05/2025 10:45:48 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894264587 660.00] .00| 1,322,172.52|0065
08/05/2025 10:55:58 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2922377501 330.00] .00{ 1,322,502.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:06:25 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 100.00| .00| 1,322.602.52|1137
08/05/2025 11:08:26 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9280214363 330.00| .00| 1,322,932.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:13:57 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-9350158607 330.00] .00| 1,323,262.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:14:57 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1345368417 330.00| .00| 1,323,592.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:18:14 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0530088962 1,650.00] .00| 1,325,242.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:19:22 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-2242027810 370.00| .00| 1,325,612.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:24:30 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0512784417 650.00| .00| 1,326,262.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:27:50 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-5392722169 330.00] .00| 1,326,592.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:31:24 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09894346520994000001 160.00{ .00| 1,326,752.52|0142
08/05/2025 11:34:38 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1890825308 330.00] .00| 1,327,082.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:34:45 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 1,327,352.52(0142
08/05/2025 11:38:04 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1558667504 328.00| .00{ 1,327,680.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:43:40 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1303773866 330.00| .00| 1,328,010.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:47:08 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-6542151798 2,960.00{ .00| 1,330,970.52|0065
08/05/2025 11:51:14 |[AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0428507347 270.00] .00] 1,331,240.52({0065




08/05/2025 11:51:23 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1558740295 90.00{ .00f 1,331,330.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:11:33 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-1812649452 660.00| .00| 1,331,990.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:22:59 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0264163668 330.00| .00| 1,332,320.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:23:26 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1227141544 660.00| .00| 1,332,980.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:24:40 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0985637743 330.00] .00| 1,333,310.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:36:09 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2350409617 330.00| .00| 1,333,640.52(0065
08/05/2025 12:40:33 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1347072694 330.00| .00| 1,333,970.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:41:22 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2290235049 330.00| .00| 1,334,300.52(0065
08/05/2025 12:43:14 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 330.00] .00| 1,334,630.52|0795
08/05/2025 12:47:22 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2052978257 330.00| .00] 1,334,960.52|0065
08/05/2025 12:47:31 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1890948571 330.00{ .00{ 1,335,290.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:03:31 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894229150 330.00| .00 1,335,620.52{0065
08/05/2025 13:12:08 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1890816083 330.00| .00| 1,335,950.52(0065
08/05/2025 13:14:45 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-8552114613 2,300.00| .00| 1,338,250.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:23:03 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0148219613 330.00| .00| 1,338,580.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:23:38 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2284065517 330.00{ .00| 1,338,910.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:23:49 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-2712386281 330.00| .00| 1,339,240.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:24:53 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0228712760 330.00| .00| 1,339,570.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:25:21 |AB0025 |MORPDD 025-0067483862 330.00| .00] 1,339,900.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:25:52 |AB0025 |MORPDD 025-5074493371 330.00/ .00| 1,340,230.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:38:23 |AB0002 |IORDDT 002-0877270587 330.00| .00| 1,340,560.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:47:07 |AB0011 _ |MORPDD 011-2292440415 330.00| .00| 1,340,890.52[0065
08/05/2025 13:54:38 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4310941275 201.00] .00| 1,341,091.52|0065
08/05/2025 13:59:55 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-5052426626 330.00] .00| 1,341,421.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:01:00 |ABO011  |[MORPDD 011-2462520913 270.00| .00| 1,341,691.52[0065
08/05/2025 14:04:26 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-8492071006 330.00] .00| 1,342,021.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:16:28 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2370782035 660.00| .00| 1,342,681.52(|0065
08/05/2025 14:22:26 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 370.00| .00| 1,343,051.52|{0142
08/05/2025 14:26:53 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894282357 330.00{ .00[ 1,343,381.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:28:13 {93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -7,049.00] .00| 1,336,332.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:33:03 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1888623554 330.00{ .00[ 1,336,662.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:34:15 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00] .00| 1,336,932.52|0039
08/05/2025 14:50:59 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2712049211 270.00{ .00| 1,337,202.52|0065
08/05/2025 14:56:45 |680043 |CDCH 9,000.00] .00| 1,346,202.52|1315
08/05/2025 15:13:50 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1833768065 251.00| .00| 1,346,453.52|0065
08/05/2025 15:15:25 [AB0011  [IORDDT 011-7482111684 8,910.00] .00] 1,355,363.52|0065
08/05/2025 15:24:17 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520394000001 170.00{ .00| 1,355,533.52|10142




08/05/2025 15:43:51 670851 CDCH 17,810.00| .00| 1,373,343.52|0060
08/05/2025 16:07:40 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1203400051 920.00| .00| 1,374,263.52|0065
08/05/2025 16:44:38 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4190795064 100.00| .00| 1,374,363.52|0065
08/05/2025 17:24:20 |AB0002 [IORDDT 002-0530410539 6,000.00| .00| 1,380,363.52|0065
08/05/2025 17:59:30 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 6784702921 190.00| .00| 1,380,553.52|0039
08/05/2025 18:34:13 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 6784702921 210.00{ .00| 1,380,763.52{0039
08/05/2025 18:36:17 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL R1 10409753 -6,171.00] .00| 1,374,592.52|0700
08/05/2025 18:41:46 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 6784702921 20.00{ .00{ 1,374,612.52|0039
09/05/2025 09:11:46 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4201188930 170.00| .00| 1,374,782.52|0065
13/05/2025 06:11:28 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-2922322221 420.00] .00| 1,375,202.52|0065
13/05/2025 07:49:33 |ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 0310205689 210.00{ .00| 1,375,412.52{0031
13/05/2025 08:31:25 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0373162272 330.00| .00| 1,375,742.52|0065
13/05/2025 08:32:20 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1721593564 330.00| .00| 1,376,072.52|0065
13/05/2025 08:33:34 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0660376377 350.00| .00| 1,376,422.52|0065
13/05/2025 08:33:52 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894314531 660.00| .00| 1,377,082.52|0065
13/05/2025 08:49:52 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1635785809 330.00| .00| 1,377,412.52[0065
13/05/2025 08:53:56 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9460084172 330.00/ .00| 1,377,742.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:02:41 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-9480202994 330.00| .00] 1,378,072.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:03:08 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894289261 660.00f .00| 1,378,732.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:04:46 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0380400200 330.00| .00| 1,379,062.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:10:58 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-8660035372 330.00| .00| 1,379,392.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:17:18 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3602251623 220.00| .00] 1,379,612.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:25:49 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1455416949 330.00| .00| 1,379,942.52(0065
13/05/2025 09:34:35 |AB0011  |[MORPDD 011-1112400161 311.00] .00| 1,380,253.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:46:34 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894298619 330.00| .00| 1,380,583.52[0065
13/05/2025 09:47:42 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-1812690267 330.00| .00| 1,380,913.52({0065
13/05/2025 09:48:53 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00{ .00| 1,381,313.52(108682
13/05/2025 09:48:53 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,300.00| .00| 1,388,613.52(108682
13/05/2025 09:48:53 1931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00| .00| 1,388,913.52|108682
13/05/2025 09:49:02 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0091172704 330.00{ .00| 1,389,243.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:51:41 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1345384547 330.00| .00| 1,389,573.52|0065
13/05/2025 09:54:11 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-00317137489 961.00| .00| 1,390,534.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:07:18 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 220.00| .00| 1,390,754.52(0690
13/05/2025 10:07:25 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0548922550 990.00| .00] 1,391,744.52[0065
13/05/2025 10:10:25 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894163573 330.00] .00| 1,392,074.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:15:53 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-8750085179 990.00| .00| 1,393,064.52[0065
13/05/2025 10:17:38 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0840229173 330.00] .00] 1,393,394.52(0065




13/05/2025 10:27:11 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0980154264 660.00 .00| 1,394,054.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:29:04 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0760616326 330.00| .00| 1,394,384.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:36:30 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-4752503686 2,300.00] .00| 1,396,684.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:40:05 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0283399303 330.00| .00| 1,397,014.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:41:57 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4280811495 2,300.00| .00{ 1,399,314.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:45:58 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-5392193296 330.00| .00| 1,399,644.52(0065
13/05/2025 10:52;:22 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1655558714 330.00{ .00| 1,399,974.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:53:39 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00/ .00| 1,400,244.52(0142
13/05/2025 10:54:28 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-2290949284 660.00{ .00| 1,400,904.52|0065
13/05/2025 10:59:49 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-2384809238 330.00|{ .00{ 1,401,234.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:00:46 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0880866074 330.00{ .00| 1,401,564.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:03:37 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-4222373188 270.00| .00| 1,401,834.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:04:26 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0177129608 2,300.00] .00| 1,404,134.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:07:30 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0230253163 330.00| .00| 1,404,464.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:12:50 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0264396227 330.00] .00| 1,404,794.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:15:20 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894363843 330.00| .00| 1,405,124.52(0065
13/05/2025 11:22:40 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 2,680.00| .00| 1,407,804.52|0795
13/05/2025 11:31:26 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894392685 660.00| .00| 1,408,464.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:33:19 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 420.00/ .00| 1,408,884.52(0130
13/05/2025 11:37:52 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1673105358 110.00] .00| 1,408,994.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:38:48 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1782479519 330.00{ .00| 1,409,324.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:40:35 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2290998075 330.00{ .00| 1,409,654.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:42:59 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0260122098 330.00| .00| 1,409,984.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:47:24 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894328929 330.00{ .00| 1,410,314.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:56:58 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-5492185398 370.00| .00| 1,410,684.52|0065
13/05/2025 11:58:25 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1874424946 330.00| .00| 1,411,014.52({0065
13/05/2025 12:00:53 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-0452963341 250.00| .00| 1,411,264.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:05:30 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0372486198 330.00| .00| 1,411,594.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:06:43 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1655519526 330.00{ .00| 1,411,924.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:15:39 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0700402050 330.00| .00| 1,412,254.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:19:08 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0087244398 330.00| .00| 1.412,584.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:20:59 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-8640115468 330.00{ .00| 1,412,914.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:22:05 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894377801 330.00/ .00| 1,413,244.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:25:00 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0182854530 330.00{ .00{ 1,413,574.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:27:18 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1890888363 330.00| .00| 1,413,904.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:34:26 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9350045432 330.00{ .00| 1,414,234.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:41:15 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-8657243252 330.00{ .00f 1.,414,564.52|0065




13/05/2025 12:41:27 |AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020414778231 330.00| .00| 1,414,894.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:43:38 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0230358996 330.00| .00] 1,415,224.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:44:51 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1772594409 330.00{ .00 1,415,554.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:45:06 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1391085419 330.00f .00]| 1,415,884.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:45:36 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0147055941 330.00] .00| 1,416,214.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:50:19 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1890976044 330.00{ .00| 1,416,544.52(0065
13/05/2025 12:51:47 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0667137707 330.00| .00| 1,416,874.52|0065
13/05/2025 12:59:12 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0351478140 330.00{ .00| 1,417,204.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:03:06 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1344931439 330.00| .00| 1,417,534.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:03:55 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2682548250 10,560.00| .00| 1,428,094.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:06:40 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9300012920 330.00| .00| 1,428,424.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:10:46 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0147036677 330.00| .00| 1,428,754.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:14:38 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0900328014 350.00 .00| 1,429,104.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:15:07 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1890938358 330.00| .00| 1,429,434.52(0065
13/05/2025 13:18:24 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2224397659 660.00| .00| 1,430,094.52(0065
13/05/2025 13:27:17 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-9280214363 330.00| .00 1,430,424.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:27:49 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-2294093709 330.00/ .00 1,430,754.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:28:38 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894414927 330.00{ .00| 1,431,084.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:31:26 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0877577833 330.00| .00| 1,431,414.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:36:24 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0320145980 330.00| .00| 1,431,744.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:39:03 [AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0357016302 330.00| .00| 1,432,074.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:40:37 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-1872225874 330.00{ .00] 1,432,404.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:42:19 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0492007367 5,280.00| .00| 1,437,684.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:43:00 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1351620885 2,300.00| .00| 1,439,984.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:45:14 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0398507851 330.00| .00| 1,440,314.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:47:52 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2174295929 660.00 .00| 1,440,974.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:51:33 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1894299047 330.00{ .00| 1,441,304.52|0065
13/05/2025 13:57:41 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9120086914 330.00] .00| 1,441,634.52(0065
13/05/2025 13:59:20 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0051954637 330.00| .00| 1,441,964.52(0065
13/05/2025 14:00:10 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0820432235 660.00] .00| 1,442,624.52|0065
13/05/2025 14:05:05 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4051909968 1,458.00| .00| 1,444,082.52|0065
13/05/2025 14:17:34 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0362737474 200.00| .00| 1,444,282.52(0065
13/05/2025 14:20:10 |AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020281458768 660.00| .00| 1,444,942.52|0065
13/05/2025 14:21:44 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2074071420 660.00| .00 1,445,602.52|0065
13/05/2025 14:36:09 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,029.00] .00| 1,446,631.52|1012
13/05/2025 14:43:52 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0750437865 330.00| .00| 1,446,961.52|0065
13/05/2025 14:44:12 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0087559258 330.00] .00 1,447,291.52|0065




13/05/2025 14:46:14 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3082401610 320.00| .00| 1,447,611.52|0085
13/05/2025 14:59:47 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3132574761 658.00| .00| 1,448,269.52|0065
13/05/2025 15:09:30 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,448,439.52|0579
13/05/2025 15:14:11 1680316  [CDCH 22,500.00] .00| 1,470,939.52|0060
13/05/2025 15:17:24 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4077249037 657.00{ .00| 1,471,596.52(0065
13/05/2025 15:36:09 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 16,500.00| .00| 1,488,096.52|0065
13/05/2025 15:51:58 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1308618036 110.00{ .00{ 1,488,206.52|0065
13/05/2025 16:08:17 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 2,415.00| .00| 1,490,621.52(0130
14/05/2025 06:17:14 |AB0011 _ |IORDDT 011-1082270115 420.00{ .00| 1,491,041.52|0065
14/05/2025 09:24:36 |AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020280558816 170.00{ .00{ 1,491,211.52|0065
14/05/2025 09:48:01 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,028.00] .00| 1,492,239.52|0083
14/05/2025 10:03:12 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402137370 590.00| .00| 1,492,829.52|0065
14/05/2025 10:21:22 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-5752300994 360.00| .00| 1,493,189.52|0065
14/05/2025 10:22:32 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 360.00| .00| 1,493,549.52(0385
14/05/2025 10:23:02 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-0892195702 360.00| .00{ 1,493,909.52)|0065
14/05/2025 10:27:26 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,835.00] .00| 1,495744.52|0142
14/05/2025 10:35:02 |[AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0891721862 503.00| .00 1,496,247.52|0065
14/05/2025 10:36:35 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-0262336904 170.00{ .00| 1,496,417.52|0065
14/05/2025 10:57:54 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 950.00| .00| 1,497,367.52|/0108
14/05/2025 11:21:06 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-2162838870 170.00f .00| 1,497,537.52|0065
14/05/2025 11:39:38 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3522616482 110.00 .00{ 1,497,647.52|0065
14/05/2025 12:15:23 |ITBANK [INMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 175.00| .00| 1,497,822.52|1306
14/05/2025 12:34:48 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,650.00] .00| 1,499,472.52(0210
14/05/2025 13:26:36 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2682498687 430.00{ .00| 1,499,902.52|0065
14/05/2025 13:55:45 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 30.00{ .00{ 1,499,932.52|0142
14/05/2025 13:55:49 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 625.00| .00| 1,500,557.52|0795
14/05/2025 14:02:07 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-3732517684 270.00{ .00| 1,500,827.52|0065
14/05/2025 14:08:37 |[ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 10.00/ .00| 1,500,837.52|0385
14/05/2025 14:30:50 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402205123 90.00/ .00{ 1,500,927.52|0065
14/05/2025 14:36:30 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 266.00{ .00| 1,501,193.52{0123
14/05/2025 14:37:06 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 150.00| .00| 1,501,343.52|0142
14/05/2025 14:41:48 670851 CDCH 20,510.00{ .00f 1,521,853.52|0060
14/05/2025 15:08:45 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520394000001 270.00f .00] 1,622,123.52(0142
14/05/2025 15:15:04 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00/ 1,522,383.52|0579
14/05/2025 15:26:13 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1583706727 270.00f .00| 1,522,663.52(0065
14/05/2025 18:59:55 |AB0030 [IORDDT 030-020435487598 8,300.00| .00| 1,530,963.52[0065
15/05/2025 06:52:57 |ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 0310205689 210.00] .00/ 1,531,173.52|0031




15/05/2025 09:10:20 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,531,343.52|0142
15/05/2025 09:42:09 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 1,531,613.52{0130
15/05/2025 09:45:11 931002  |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00{ .00| 1,532,453.52({108682
15/05/2025 09:49:49 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-4201188930 110.00{ .00| 1,532,563.52(0065
15/05/2025 10:10:42 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 100.00| .00| 1,532,663.52|0795
15/05/2025 10:27:59 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 50.00| .00| 1,532,713.52(0011
15/05/2025 10:51:33 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1683802952 270.00{ .00| 1,532,983.52({0065
15/05/2025 10:58:29 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 1,533,233.52|1400
15/05/2025 11:37:59 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-7262462699 270.00{ .00| 1,533,503.52|0065
15/05/2025 11:42:55 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00| 1,533,773.52|0142
15/05/2025 11:55:41 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00] 1,534,023.52|0142
15/05/2025 12:03:30 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 1,534,273.52({0142
15/05/2025 14:00:03 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 420.00| .00] 1,534,693.52|0142
15/05/2025 14:36:51 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,534,863.52|0142
15/05/2025 15:06:29 |680316 |CDCH 12,500.00| .00| 1,547,363.52|0060
15/05/2025 15:47:04 {93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -8,000.00{ .00| 1,539,363.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:10:05 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1345375677 660.00) .00{ 1,540,023.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:16:29 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0460293996 330.00| .00| 1,540,353.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:17:47 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0363177352 330.00| .00| 1,540,683.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:19:16 |AB0011  [MORPDD 011-9228531307 770.00( .00| 1,541,453.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:26:10 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-9400167772 330.00| .00| 1,541,783.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:46:32 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-1894277423 660.00| .00| 1,542,443.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:47:58 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-2022554574 330.00{ .00| 1,542,773.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:54:52 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0880832837 1,320.00] .00| 1,544,093.52|0065
16/05/2025 08:56:33 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2061948050 330.00| .00| 1,544,423.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:00:50 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3572648413 330.00| .00| 1,544,753.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:01:21 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4085278973 330.00| .00| 1,545,083.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:02:55 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2022732198 330.00| .00| 1,545,413.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:04:40 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0082662276 330.00| .00| 1,545,743.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:14:44 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00/ .00| 1,546,073.52({1400
16/05/2025 09:24:59 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0264626474 660.00| .00| 1,546,733.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:37:59 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,650.00] .00| 1,548,383.52|0137
16/05/2025 09:38:43 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4028308787 170.00| .00| 1,548,553.52|0065
16/05/2025 09:46:44 (931000 |BCDO02 GFMIS/108682 548,189.00 .00| 2,096,742.52|108682
16/05/2025 09:54:15 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1345380909 330.00{ .00| 2,097,072.52|0065
16/05/2025 10:01:57 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 2,097,322.52(0142
16/05/2025 10:19:38 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-2290907068 330.00| .00| 2,097,652.52|0065




16/05/2025 10:31:07 [AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-2340051370 330.00| .00| 2,097,982.52|0065
16/05/2025 11:08:25 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 660.00| .00| 2,098,642.52/0123
16/05/2025 11:09:48 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-3402205123 170.00| .00{ 2,098,812.52|0065
16/05/2025 11:16:39 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0602651964 590.00| .00| 2,099,402.52({0065
16/05/2025 11:27:42 [AB0011  |MORPDD 011-2462490398 100.00| .00| 2,099,502.52|0065
16/05/2025 11:33:28 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0167071786 660.00| .00| 2,100,162.52{0065
16/05/2025 11:59:34 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3572320659 250.00| .00| 2,100,412.52|{0065
16/05/2025 12:28:39 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0350117339 330.00{ .00{ 2,100,742.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:34:38 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-9300230175 330.00{ .00{ 2,101,072.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:42:25 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1345385809 330.00{ .00{ 2,101,402.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:49:15 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0680107299 330.00| .00{ 2,101,732.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:49:46 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-9400563418 330.00| .00| 2,102,062.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:49:47 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0087087789 330.00| .00| 2,102,392.52(0065
16/05/2025 12:51:03 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-7202175437 330.00| .00| 2,102,722.52(0065
16/05/2025 12:56:31 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4271509289 2,300.00{ .00| 2,105,022.52|0065
16/05/2025 12:58:19 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-0320198864 330.00| .00| 2,105,352.52({0065
16/05/2025 13:01:21 |AB0002 [MORPDD 002-2090565488 330.00{ .00{ 2,105,682.52|00865
16/05/2025 13:01:32 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0292852077 330.00| .00| 2,106,012.52|0065
16/05/2025 13:07:54 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1655142048 330.00{ .00| 2,106,342.52|0065
16/05/2025 13:12:39 |AB0030 [MORPDD 030-020305382986 660.00| .00| 2,107,002.52|0065
16/05/2025 13:40:00 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0294350209 330.00{ .00[ 2,107,332.52|0065
16/05/2025 14:04:31 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-3082401610 320.00| .00[ 2,107,652.52|0065
16/05/2025 14:10:46 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-1812809395 330.00{ .00| 2,107,982.52({0065
16/05/2025 14:15:20 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0850276171 2,300.00| .00{ 2,110,282.52|0065
16/05/2025 14:19:40 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0428507347 270.00| .00| 2,110,552.52[0065
16/05/2025 14:26:30 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1894188836 5,260.00] .00| 2,115,812.52|0065
16/05/2025 14:33:51 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-0390347102 330.00| .00| 2,116,142.52[0065
16/05/2025 14:40:49 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9120342747 330.00| .00| 2,116,472.52|0065
16/05/2025 14:52:35 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-3402852282 170.00{ .00{ 2,116,642.52|0065
16/05/2025 15:16:09 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4086222836 1,980.00] .00| 2,118,622.52|0065
16/05/2025 15:35:49 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 2,118,892.52|0052
16/05/2025 15:46:14 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 11,220.00| .00| 2,130,112.52|0065
16/05/2025 17:08:17 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-2022303999 1,350.00] .00| 2,131,462.52|0065
16/05/2025 17:33:37 |AB0030 |IORDDT 030-020435487598 10,600.00{ .00| 2,142,062.52|0065
16/05/2025 18:12:38 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-1171178025 630.00| .00| 2,142,692.52|0065
17/05/2025 11:38:41 |AB0011  |IORDDT 011-1032421891 2,000.00| .00| 2,144,692.52|0065
18/05/2025 10:12:35 [590442 |CWTRC 9810226330 10409756 -3,5600.00] .00| 2,141,192.52|1137




19/05/2025 07:49:00 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 9898315164 2,000.00] .00| 2,143,192.52|0039
19/05/2025 09:08:57 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4351730899 270.00{ .00| 2,143,462.52|0065
19/05/2025 09:21:18 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0613244301 110.00{ .00| 2,143,572.52|0065
19/05/2025 09:31:56 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 2,143,742.52|0579
19/05/2025 09:44:45 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3602251623 220.00] .00| 2,143,962.52|0065
19/05/2025 09:47:24 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0651726115 110.00{ .00| 2,144,072.52|0065
19/05/2025 09:51:56 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4201188930 120.00| .00| 2,144,192.52|0065
19/05/2025 09:58:03 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00{ 2,144,442.52|10183
19/05/2025 11:06:35 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3402076100 250.00| .00| 2,144,692.52|0065
19/05/2025 12:07:19 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00{ 2,144,962.52|0142
19/05/2025 12:32:43 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3132742746 173.00{ .00{ 2,145,135.52|0065
19/05/2025 12:32:57 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520894000001 270.00| .00| 2,145,405.52|0493
19/05/2025 13:48:20 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,130.00| .00| 2,146,535.52|0795
19/05/2025 13:54:41 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520894000001 270.00{ .00| 2,146,805.52|0579
19/05/2025 14:10:31 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0623724468 270.00| .00| 2,147,075.52|0065
19/05/2025 14:17:04 |AB0030 [MORPDD 030-020298849512 310.00| .00 2,147,385.52|0065
19/05/2025 14:36:04 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 380.00| .00| 2,147,765.52(0142
19/05/2025 14:51:49 |680316 [CDCH 16,100.00| .00| 2,163,865.52|0060
19/05/2025 15:00:02 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-7302604252 270.00| .00| 2,164,135.52|0065
19/05/2025 15:03:20 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1288861745 1,413.00] .00| 2,165,548.52|0065
19/05/2025 15:09:40 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 2,165,718.52(1244
19/05/2025 15:13:04 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3132742746 80.00| .00| 2,165,798.52|0065
19/05/2025 15:39:44 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1371742871 84.00| .00| 2,165,882.52|0065
19/05/2025 16:51:21 |ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 9898315164 100.00{ .00| 2,165,982.52(0039
20/05/2025 07:35:41 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-6832179793 660.00 .00| 2,166,642.52|0065
20/05/2025 09:22:08 [ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 1301240273 270.00{ .00| 2,166,912.52(0130
20/05/2025 10:29:16 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1163925997 364.00| .00] 2,167,276.52|0065
20/05/2025 10:42:10 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0932557894 270.00{ .00| 2,167,546.52|0065
20/05/2025 10:53:57 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0263210085 650.00| .00| 2,168,196.52|0065
20/05/2025 11:58:31 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-5654827139 270.00] .00| 2,168,466.52|0065
20/05/2025 12:00:55 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0452963341 250.00] .00| 2,168,716.52|0065
20/05/2025 12:38:29 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3132742746 364.00] .00| 2,169,080.52|0065
20/05/2025 13:03:15 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-3122020192 110.00{ .00| 2,169,190.52|0065
20/05/2025 13:13:55 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-4702531646 110.00{ .00| 2,169,300.52|0065
20/05/2025 13:21:17 [AB0011  [MORPDD 011-1362474452 965.00/ .00/ 2,170,265.52|0065
20/05/2025 13:47:40 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3132742746 110.00{ .00| 2,170,375.52|0065
20/05/2025 13:58:46 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00] .00| 2,170,645.52(0142




20/05/2025 14:20:03 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-6094296122 210.00| .00| 2,170,855.52|0065
20/05/2025 14:44:01 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1008956363 1,025.00{ .00| 2,171,880.52|0065
20/05/2025 14:44:04 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402226161 170.00| .00| 2,172,050.52|0065
20/05/2025 14:45:07 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00{ 2,172,220.52|0142
20/05/2025 15:08:19 1500804 |CDCH 16,000.00| .00| 2,188,220.52|0060
20/05/2025 15:10:44 500804 [CWTPC 10409754 -2,514.65| .00| 2,185,705.87|0060
20/05/2025 15:15:53 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00/ 2,185,875.87|1137
20/05/2025 15:50:18 |ITBANK [PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 HHHHEHHEAHE | .00)  685,875.87(0065
21/05/2025 07:31:01 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1203400051 1,160.00| .00] 687,035.87[0065
21/05/2025 08:51:20 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-2922308031 100.00| .00| 687,135.87|0065
21/05/2025 09:13:50 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0193707807 170.00| .00f 687.,305.87|0065
21/05/2025 09:30:09 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3882340446 735.00] .00|] 688,040.87|0065
21/05/2025 09:39:56 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0381216624 1,964.00| .00| 690,004.87|0065
21/05/2025 09:43:56 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0381216624 56.00| .00{ 690,060.87|0065
21/05/2025 09:48:06 1680101 |CLCK Unclear:33,000.00 523684 .00] .00] 690,060.87|1041
21/05/2025 10:20:49 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3402137370 590.00 .00] 690,650.87|0065
21/05/2025 10:43:46 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-0068686857 330.00| .00| 690,980.87[0065
21/05/2025 10:52:47 |AB0011 _ [MORPDD 011-1352424814 250.00] .00| 691,230.87|0065
21/05/2025 10:54:08 |AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020392076806 7,920.00{ .00| 699,150.87|0065
21/05/2025 11:08:25 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0892682056 320.00{ .00| 699,470.87|0065
21/05/2025 11:31:25 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-7992847853 500.00| .00| 699,970.87|0065
21/05/2025 11:57:03 |AB0025 |[MORPDD 025-5281536264 250.00| .00| 700,220.87/0065
21/05/2025 12:10:45 |AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020457357091 210.00{ .00| 700,430.87|0065
21/05/2025 12:38:48 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3132742746 330.00| .00] 700,760.87|0065
21/05/2025 13:29:26 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0263210085 650.00| .00| 701,410.87|0065
21/05/2025 14:01:22 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00] .00] 701,680.87[0142
21/05/2025 14:06:11 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4019204742 20.00 .00[ 701,700.87|0065
21/05/2025 14:12:00 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2031149900 955.00| .00| 702,655.87[0065
21/05/2025 14:30:10 |ITBANK |INMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 40.00{ .00{ 702,695.87|0142
21/05/2025 14:34:.02 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-1112764067 390.00{ .00f 703,085.87|0065
21/05/2025 14:38:10 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 2,300.00] .00| 705,385.87|0963
21/05/2025 14:59:17 [500804 |CDCH 15,520.00| .00| 720,905.87|0060
21/05/2025 15:12:30 [AB0025 |MORPDD 025-000736225000006 420.00| .00 721,325.87|0065
21/05/2025 15:31:24 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1583706727 370.00| .00] 721,695.87|0065
22/05/2025 08:54:55 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 240.00| .00| 721,935.87(0021
22/05/2025 08:56:15 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 30.00 .00f 721,965.87|0021
22/05/2025 09:17:22 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00 722,135.87|0142




22/05/2025 09:45:48 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520894000001 320.00] .00| 722,455.87|0142
22/05/2025 09:53:03 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 9897760482 3,150.00| .00] 725,605.87|1315
22/05/2025 10:39:50 [AB0O004 |MORPDD 004-7262462699 270.00] .00| 725,875.87|0065
22/05/2025 10:45:37 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-08994346520994000001 270.00f .00| 726,145.87|0142
22/05/2025 11:02:49 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-1748987262 110.00| .00] 726,255.87|0065
22/05/2025 11:03:00 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-7262316986 250.00| .00| 726,505.87|0065
22/05/2025 11:50:34 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0251412766 670.00{ .00| 727,175.87(0065
22/05/2025 11:50:35 [90172 CLCR ASOF 21/05/2568 523684 33,000.00| .00| 760,175.87|0700
22/05/2025 12:27:11 _|AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1203400051 990.00| .00| 761,165.87|0065
22/05/2025 13:20:44 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 649.00| .00| 761,814.87|0130
22/05/2025 13:55:00 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00f .00| 762,084.87(0130
22/05/2025 14:40:12 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1558667504 665.00( .00| 762,749.87|0065
22/05/2025 15:03:33 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 762,919.87[0142
22/05/2025 15:13:02 |500804 |CDCH 15,500.00] .00| 778,419.87|0060
22/05/2025 15:40:36 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3082401610 320.00| .00| 778,739.87|0065
23/05/2025 08:30:37 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3812106286 170.00| .00| 778,909.87|0065
23/05/2025 08:52:52 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 94.00( .00| 779,003.87|0123
23/05/2025 09:04:34 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00f .00 779,333.87(0976
23/05/2025 09:28:36 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00] 779,503.87|0962
23/05/2025 09:38:22 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 360.00( .00 779,863.87[0130
23/05/2025 09:55:00 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 778,337.60| .00| 1,558,201.47|108682
23/05/2025 09:55:09 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520984000001 250.00| .00| 1,558,451.47|0962
23/05/2025 10:04:33 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-3402098479 250.00{ .00| 1,558,701.47[0065
23/05/2025 10:35:29 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-3652710839 682.00| .00| 1,559,383.47|0065
23/05/2025 10:35:37 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-3732517684 270.00| .00| 1,559,653.47|0065
23/05/2025 10:58:07 |AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1347134049 660.00] .00| 1,560,313.47|0065
23/05/2025 10:58:32 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-1882031675 250.00| .00| 1,560,563.47|0065
23/05/2025 11:01:05 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0452963341 250.00{ .00| 1,560,813.47|0065
23/05/2025 11:22:19 [AB0011  [MORPDD 011-3712395767 330.00| .00| 1,561,143.47[0065
23/05/2025 11:23:19 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,603.00{ .00| 1,562,746.47(0130
23/05/2025 11:28:43 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3332747203 15.00{ .00| 1,562,761.47|0065
23/05/2025 11:42:35 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00] .00| 1,563,091.47{0172
23/05/2025 13:41:58 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0428507347 270.00| .00| 1,563,361.47|0065
23/05/2025 13:45:16 [AB0030 [MORPDD 030-020003832050 11,880.00| .00| 1,575,241.47|0065
23/05/2025 13:57:12_|AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-3402205123 170.00{ .00| 1,575,411.47|0065
23/05/2025 13:58:21 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 330.00| .00| 1,575,741.47|0603
23/05/2025 14:20:36 [AB0004 [MORPDD 004-7442273558 270.00| .00| 1,576,011.47|0065




23/05/2025 14:27:08 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00f .00| 1,576,281.47(0142
23/05/2025 14:40:10 |AB0011  |MORPDD 011-2462520913 270.00{ .00| 1,576,551.47|0065
23/05/2025 15:01:45 |ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 4660054594 7,5690.00| .00| 1,584,141.47(0065
23/05/2025 15:04:56 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-1322475353 170.00| .00| 1,584,311.47|0065
23/05/2025 15:05:47 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 180.00 .00{ 1,584,491.47|0137
23/05/2025 15:10:59 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 650.00{ .00| 1,585,141.47[1403
23/05/2025 18:49:22 |AB0030 [IORDDT 030-020435487598 21,780.00{ .00| 1,606,921.47|0065
23/05/2025 18:51:29 [AB0030 |IORDDT 030-020435487598 18,600.00{ .00| 1,625,521.47|0065
26/05/2025 08:05:14 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 3,440.00| .00| 1,628,961.47]|1125
26/05/2025 09:10:18 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3652804337 4,500.00{ .00| 1,633,461.47]|0065
26/05/2025 09:14:09 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,633,631.47|0579
26/05/2025 09:33:02 |AB0025 |[MORPDD 025-4841143377 220.00| .00{ 1,633,851.47|0065
26/05/2025 10:23:43 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00f 1,634,021.47|0142
26/05/2025 10:34:53 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 3,408.00| .00| 1,637,429.47|0385
26/05/2025 10:40:09 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3652073083 4,000.00| .00| 1,641,429.47/0065
26/05/2025 11:04:29 |AB0025 |MORPDD 025-5161100463 450.00| .00| 1,641,879.47|0065
26/05/2025 11:09:44 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0384787471 209.00| .00| 1,642,088.47(0065
26/05/2025 11:24:38 |AB0011  |[MORPDD 011-2162838870 170.00{ .00| 1,642,258.47|0065
26/05/2025 11:35:34 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-1622664317 866.00| .00| 1,643,124.47[0065
26/05/2025 11:37:57 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00{ .00| 1,643,294.47|1137
26/05/2025 11:46:16 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0258925947 235.00| .00| 1,643,529.47|0065
26/05/2025 12:16:26 |AB0025 |MORPDD 025-6261406583 6,200.00| .00| 1.649,729.47|0065
26/05/2025 13:28:49 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0188114628 302.00| .00| 1,650,031.47{0065
26/05/2025 13:49:44 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 582.00( .00| 1,650,613.47(0198
26/05/2025 13:58:05 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00| 1,650,883.47[0142
26/05/2025 14:02:16 |AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-1112819105 250.00| .00| 1,651,133.47/0065
26/05/2025 14:19:13 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0582145865 780.00{ .00| 1,651,913.47|0065
26/05/2025 14:28:56 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 2,080.00 .00| 1,653,993.47|0130
26/05/2025 14:37:34 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,654,163.47|0142
26/05/2025 14:40:33 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 370.00| .00| 1,654,533.47(0842
26/05/2025 14:40:59 [680316 |CDCH 14,500.00{ .00{ 1,669,033.47|0060
26/05/2025 14:46:24 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2192557305 6,700.00{ .00| 1,675,733.47|0065
26/05/2025 15:01:16 |AB0024 |MORPDD 024-3003921342 550.00/ .00| 1,676,283.47(0065
26/05/2025 15:04:47 |AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-7302604252 370.00{ .00| 1,676,653.47|0065
26/05/2025 15:07:21 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0494497487 3,580.00| .00| 1,680,233.47|0065
26/05/2025 16:07:02 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2542070539 500.00{ .00| 1,680,733.47|0065
26/05/2025 16:56:53 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0162712187 100.00{ .00| 1,680,833.47|0065




27/05/2025 07:47:02 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 7,500.00{ .00| 1,688,333.47(0467
27/05/2025 08:26:59 |AB0004 |IORDDT 004-0101845508 4,000.00{ .00| 1,692,333.47|0065
27/05/2025 08:41:46 |ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 1080594418 8,500.00| .00| 1,700,833.47(0108
27/05/2025 08:47:15 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 5,500.00{ .00| 1,706,333.47|0172
27/05/2025 09:25:00 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 4,000.00] .00| 1,710,333.47|0795
27/05/2025 09:25:29 |ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7190459065 6,000.00{ .00| 1,716,333.47|0719
27/05/2025 09:28:50 |[ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 6786368999 4,000.00] .00| 1,720,333.47(1400
27/05/2025 09:38:54 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-4201188930 120.00{ .00{ 1,720,453.47|0065
27/05/2025 10:19:45 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 7,500.00{ .00| 1,727,953.47|0108
27/05/2025 10:29:54 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-0612133710 4,270.00] .00| 1,732,223.47|0065
27/05/2025 10:33:42 |AB0014 |[IORDDT 014-3652748133 4,500.00|{ .00| 1,736,723.47|0065
27/05/2025 10:46:50 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3132574761 686.00| .00( 1,737,409.47|0065
27/05/2025 11:12:59 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-1182023459 420.00f{ .00| 1,737,829.47[0065
27/05/2025 11:57:57 |AB0002 [IORDDT 002-0057092454 7,700.00| .00| 1,745,529.47|0065
27/05/2025 12:15:32 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-1631186803 4,000.00{ .00| 1,749,529.47[0065
27/05/2025 12:42:52 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-3652710839 7,500.00] .00| 1,757,029.47[0065
27/05/2025 12:45:39 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-9240502030 85.00| .00[ 1,757,114.47|0065
27/05/2025 13:09:39 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 8600059984 4,000.00{ .00| 1,761,114.47|0860
27/05/2025 14:05:30 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0422973656 250.00| .00| 1,761,364.47|0065
27/05/2025 14:19:01 |AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3132742746 100.00{ .00| 1,761,464.47|0065
27/05/2025 14:46:28 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-1492485278 482.00 .00| 1,761,946.47|0065
27/05/2025 15:07:47 (680316  |[CDCH 17,500.00] .00| 1,779,446.47|0060
27/05/2025 15:20:41 [AB0011 |[MORPDD 011-2742505569 316.00| .00| 1,779,762.47|0065
27/05/2025 15:28:21 [AB0004 |IORDDT 004-6832179793 250.00| .00{ 1,780,012.47|0065
27/05/2025 22:15:37 [AB0025 |IORDDT 025-7861058790 4,500.00{ .00| 1,784,512.47|0065
28/05/2025 08:25:16 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 6606003970 3,5600.00| .00| 1,788,012.47[1315
28/05/2025 09:24:37 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 4,500.00{ .00| 1,792,5612.47|0142
28/05/2025 09:29:00 |AB0004 [IORDDT 004-5752401456 4,000.00| .00| 1.796,512.47|0065
28/05/2025 09:30:52 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 9810216319 5,500.00{ .00| 1.802,012.47|1041
28/05/2025 09:33:24 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 1,802,182.47|0142
28/05/2025 09:39:45 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-4351730899 320.00/ .00| 1,802,502.47|0065
28/05/2025 09:42:46 [AB0030 |MORPDD 030-020280558816 170.00| .00| 1,802,672.47|0065
28/05/2025 10:08:26 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 4,500.00] .00| 1,807,172.47|1137
28/05/2025 10:13:23 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-5665086679 207.00/ .00/ 1,807,379.47(0065
28/05/2025 10:14:33 931000 |BCDO02 GFMIS/108682 293,332.00] .00[ 2,100,711.47|108682
28/05/2025 10:34:20 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00| .00| 2,100,881.47]0142
28/05/2025 10:36:11 [ITBANK |[NBDDT TR fr 4770087950 7,000.00] .00| 2,107,881.47[0477




28/05/2025 10:37:04 |AB0002 |[MORPDD 002-1160380539 380.00| .00| 2,108,261.47|0065
28/05/2025 10:48:04 |AB0014 [MORPDD 014-0524268635 3,648.00| .00{ 2,111,909.47|0065
28/05/2025 10:49:38 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00| .00| 2,112,179.47(0130
28/05/2025 11:10:39 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0892682056 320.00|{ .00{ 2,112,499.47|0065
28/05/2025 11:19:40 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 7950329947 500.00{ .00{ 2,112,999.47|0795
28/05/2025 11:22:04 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3822279621 943.00| .00{ 2,113,942.47|0065
28/05/2025 11:41:52 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-6322202049 250.00| .00{ 2,114,192.47|0065
28/05/2025 11:46:55 [AB0002 |MORPDD 002-1680584750 860.00| .00| 2,115,052.47|0065
28/05/2025 11:56:03 |AB0024 |[MORPDD 024-3153103133 270.00| .00| 2,115,322.47|{0065
28/05/2025 12:02:30 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 420.00{ .00| 2,115,742.47[0142
28/05/2025 12:07:47 |AB0014 [IORDDT 014-1042320373 6,200.00| .00| 2,121,942.47|0065
28/05/2025 12:29:37 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 4770194757 4,000.00{ .00| 2,125,942.47(0477
28/05/2025 12:52:25 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-6552174001 6,200.00| .00| 2,132,142.47[0065
28/05/2025 13:04:13 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-1613453411 250.00| .00[ 2,132,392.47|0065
28/05/2025 13:28:13 [AB0004 |MORPDD 004-0903997567 10,540.00| .00| 2,142,932.47|0065
28/05/2025 13:35:08 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 60.00| .00f 2,142,992.47|0795
28/05/2025 13:48:38 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520894000001 170.00{ .00| 2,143,162.47|0142
28/05/2025 14:00:01 [AB0014 |[MORPDD 014-1182023459 430.00| .00f 2,143,592.47|0065
28/05/2025 14:04:35 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 220.00| .00| 2,143,812.47(0130
28/05/2025 14:12:18 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 8560160078 4,000.00] .00| 2,147,812.47]|0123
28/05/2025 14:34:56 (581029 |CDCH 12,500.00| .00| 2,160,312.47]|0065
28/05/2025 14:53:54 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3602551594 570.00{ .00{ 2,160,882.47|0065
28/05/2025 15:04:09 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 2,161,132.47({1137
28/05/2025 15:04:36 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 370.00{ .00| 2,161,502.47[1012
28/05/2025 15:15:04 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-3602551594 60.00| .00| 2,161,562.47|0065
28/05/2025 15:37:52 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 510.00] .00{ 2,162,072.47|0123
28/05/2025 18:14:45 |ABO030 [IORDDT 030-020435487598 9,250.00] .00| 2,171,322.47|0065
28/05/2025 19:46:00 [90180 CDRET SBK:34 SBR:20 ICAS INCL R1 10409760 600.00| .00{ 2,171,922.47|0700
28/05/2025 19:46:00 [90180 CWRET SBK:34 SBR:20 ICAS INCL R1 10409760 -600.00{ .00| 2,171,322.47|0700
29/05/2025 02:15:08 93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -122,757.00] .00| 2,048,565.47|0065
29/05/2025 09:09:06 [ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 HEHARRARHE | 00| 1,048,565.47[0065
29/05/2025 09:32:57 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 867.00| .00| 1,049,432.47|0064
29/05/2025 09:37:38 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 460.00| .00| 1,049,892.47(0142
29/05/2025 09:44:05 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00{ 1,050,162.47|0142
29/05/2025 09:44:30 |[ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09894346520994000001 770.00| .00| 1,050,932.47]0012
29/05/2025 09:59:39 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00{ .00f 1,051,202.47|0130
29/05/2025 10:22:15 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 375.00{ .00| 1,051,577.47|0785




29/05/2025 10:48:16 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0391302669 390.00] .00| 1,051,967.47|0065
29/05/2025 10:57:27 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 207.00| .00| 1,052,174.47|0123
29/05/2025 11:06:04 [AB0002 [MORPDD 002-0097753628 5,350.00 .00| 1,057,524.47|0065
29/05/2025 11:19:22 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 360.00{ .00/ 1,057,884.47|0702
29/05/2025 11:19:50 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-2772425883 350.00] .00| 1,058,234.47|0065
29/05/2025 12:02:16 |ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 720.00f .00| 1,058,954.47(0082
29/05/2025 12:05:04 |ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00| .00| 1,059,204.47|0142
29/05/2025 12:29:37 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 6606003970 2,500.00] .00| 1,061,704.47]|1315
29/05/2025 12:36:39 |ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 150.00| .00| 1,061,854.47|0142
29/05/2025 12:46:03 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-0422973656 250.00| .00 1,062,104.47|0065
29/05/2025 14:09:38 |AB0004 [MORPDD 004-6212055210 860.00( .00| 1,062,964.47[0065
29/05/2025 14:23:58 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 100.00| .00| 1,063,064.47|0774
29/05/2025 14:32:35 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 1230252576 7,500.00| .00| 1,070,564.47|0123
29/05/2025 14:39:47 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-5542324300 170.00{ .00{ 1,070,734.47|0065
29/05/2025 14:40:25 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-5542324300 170.00| .00/ 1,070,904.47|0065
29/05/2025 15:01:42 |670851 |CDCH 8,500.00| .00| 1,079,404.47/0060
29/05/2025 15:07:04 |AB0004 |MORPDD 004-7302604252 380.00| .00| 1,079,784.47|0065
29/05/2025 15:11:17 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-2712049211 270.00] .00| 1,080,054.47|0065
29/05/2025 15:20:51 [AB0004 |[MORPDD 004-5752401456 1,330.00{ .00| 1,081,384.47|0065
29/05/2025 15:35:51 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 7950089989 295.00| .00| 1,081,679.47[0795
29/05/2025 16:09:21 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 250.00/ .00| 1,081,929.47(0632
29/05/2025 16:16:41 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 1,225.00{ .00| 1,083,154.47]0130
29/05/2025 16:22:53 [ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 466.00] .00| 1,083,620.47|0130
29/05/2025 16:39:50 |AB0011  |IORDDT 011-0497128785 4,500.00{ .00| 1,088,120.47]|0065
29/05/2025 17:28:39 [AB0011  |IORDDT 011-1032421891 630.00| .00( 1,088,750.47|0065
29/05/2025 18:15:08 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 3830050836 4,000.00] .00| 1,092,750.47]0383
29/05/2025 18:18:04 [ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 3830050836 2,000.00{ .00| 1,094,750.47|0383
29/05/2025 18:26:54 ({90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL R1 10409759 -3,595.00{ .00{ 1,091,155.47|0700
30/056/2025 02:15:20 [93999 BPDWT MH And W Inst -580,071.60{ .00] 511,083.87|0065
30/05/2025 06:11:39 |ABO004 |IORDDT 004-0148680477 5,600.00| .00| 516,583.87|0065
30/05/2025 08:15:22 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 500.00{ .00] 517,083.87|1125
30/05/2025 09:46:24 [ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 1300001593 4,500.00] .00] 521,583.87|0130
30/05/2025 09:46:49 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3402109822 270.00{ .00/ 521,853.87|0065
30/05/2025 10:18:41 (931002  |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00{ .00] 522,753.87|108682
30/05/2025 10:44:.04 |AB0O004 |MORPDD 004-1683802952 170.00{ .00f 522,923.87{0065
30/05/2025 11:01:42 [AB0014 [MORPDD 014-3402205123 170.00{ .00f 523,093.87|0065
30/05/2025 11:05:26 [ITBANK [NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 270.00f .00 523,363.87]0130




30/05/2025 12:37:57 [AB0014 |IORDDT 014-1542201728 6,000.00{ .00| 529,363.87|0065
30/05/2025 13:45:02 |[ITBANK |NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 170.00 .00| 529,533.87(0962
30/05/2025 14:06:02 |AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3402226161 170.00| .00| 529,703.87|0065
30/05/2025 15:16:48 [AB0014 |MORPDD 014-3082401610 320.00| .00] 530,023.87|0065
30/05/2025 15:26:25 [ITBANK |[NMPDDP 010753700088201-09994346520994000001 720.00{ .00| 530,743.87|0031
30/05/2025 15:42:51 1411823 |CDCH 13,460.00| .00] 544,203.87|0065
30/05/2025 17:41:33 |AB0O030 [IORDDT 030-020435487598 5,400.00| .00/ 549,603.87|0065
30/05/2025 18:55:48 [90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10409757 -71,912.00] .00] 477,691.87]|0700
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

065-6-11708-7
aondurmIuguANviuaLiiag
SAPHANMAI BR.

Currency THB
Address 18 i 3 auuwwalodu 510 10220
01/05/2025 23:03:11 [N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 27,179.00| . 65,683.00|006
02/05/2025 15:08:54 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -26,066.00| .00| 39,617.00/0065
02/05/2025 15:09:42 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -27,179.00| .00| 12,438.00/0065
02/05/2025 15:12:09 |[ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2100900021 -12,438.00{ .00 .00/0065
02/05/2025 23:03:36 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 18,740.00| .00| 18,740.00/0065
06/05/2025 09:57:08 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -18,740.00{ .00 .00|0065
06/05/2025 23:04:58 |[N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 23,233.00| .00| 23,233.00|0065
07/05/2025 23:03:39 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 18,339.00| .00| 41,572.00|0065
08/05/2025 09:00:48 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -23,233.00 .00| 18,339.00|/0065
08/05/2025 14:24:50 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -18,339.00| .00 .00[{0065
08/05/2025 23:03:40 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 17,430.00| .00| 17,430.00|0065
08/05/2025 23:11:18 |[ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 970.00| .00| 18,400.00|0065
13/05/2025 14:20:50 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -18,400.00 .00 .00[{0065
13/05/2025 23:03:35 [N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 35,402.00{ .00| 35,402.00|0065
13/05/2025 23:12:18 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 200.00] .00| 35,602.00|0065
-[14/05/2025 16:44:25 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -35,602.00( .00 .00[{0065
14/05/2025 23:03:41 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 23,005.00{ .00| 23,005.00{0065
14/05/2025 23:11:25 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 2,496.00| .00| 25,501.00/0065
15/05/2025 15:43:55 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -25,501.00{ .00 .00{0065
15/05/2025 23:03:17 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 18,231.00] .00| 18,231.00/0065
16/05/2025 15:42:53 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2100900021 -18,231.00f .00 .00{0065
16/05/2025 23:03:24 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 20,161.00| .00| 20,161.00{0065
16/05/2025 23:11:12 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 600.00{ .00| 20,761.00/0065
19/05/2025 16:05:28 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -20,761.00| .00 .00/0065
19/05/2025 23:03:34 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 15,173.00] .00| 15,173.00{0065
20/05/2025 15:51:18 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9001 -2100900021 -15,173.00| .00 .00|0065




20/05/2025 23:03:19 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 18,258.00| .00| 18,258.00|0065
20/05/2025 23:10:46 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 685.00| .00| 18,943.00|0065
21/05/2025 23:03:40 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 16,308.00| .00| 35,251.00|0065
22/05/2025 08:14:17 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -18,943.00{ .00{ 16,308.00{0065
22/05/2025 09:31:49 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -16,308.00{ .00 .00|0065
22/05/2025 23:03:12 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 9,035.00| .00| 9,035.00|0065
22/05/2025 23:10:39 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 1,640.00] .00| 10,675.00|0065
23/05/2025 16:54:05 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -10,675.00{ .00 .00{0065
23/05/2025 23:07:29 [N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 14,328.00{ .00| 14,328.00|0065
23/05/2025 23:10:59 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 405.00| .00] 14,733.00|0065
26/05/2025 13:42:19 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100800021 -14,733.00{ .00 .00|0065
26/05/2025 23:03:36 |N/A DD TR fr 8877285746 8,879.00| .00| 8,879.00/0065
27/05/2025 23:03:38 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 13,428.00| .00| 22,307.00|0065
28/05/2025 23:03:19 |N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 7,703.00| .00| 30,010.00{0065
28/05/2025 23:11:08 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 470.00] .00| 30,480.00|0065
29/05/2025 09:08:36 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -8,173.00] .00| 22,307.00{0065
29/05/2025 09:09:39 |ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100900021 -13,428.00f .00/ 8,879.00/{0065
29/06/2025 23.03:23 [N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 12,354.00| .00| 21,233.00]/0065
29/05/2025 23:11:03 |ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 0656117087 800.00| .00| 22,033.00|0065
30/05/2025 09:24:58 [ITBANK PBDWT G9001 -2100800021 -13,154.00f .00 8,879.00{0065
30/05/2025 23:03:43 [N/A DD TR fr 9877285746 11,514.00] .00| 20,393.00]/0065




Current Account Statement

Wi n1‘sm'1mﬁnﬂizﬁuqmmw anniuiagUN IZIvAeY 04/06/2568
futiouivi 13 Aanw. 18 auunmaTofu r;;é'aﬁuwr 6600560
oUMITY MY T
NTANWUHIUAT 10220 WU 58 99903
muiilid 000585003581
CRURLETTI U 31/05/2568
109 OUUAMNIANYS ANty THB
INT INI
NTUNWUHIUAT 10900
Sui ERLLRE] GRGEATRLY WINuRuAR DR ITRAITEG] i AuvAn GRNR l’r;ﬁﬁ‘lﬂﬂ‘li
Suilina
BIF vaAUNI 62.700.55
08/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 676.66 0.00 63,377.21 | 930001
09/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 57.251.54 0.00 120,628.75 1 930001
14/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 18.00 0.00 120,646.75 1 930001
16/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 54.610.00 0.00 175,256.75 1 930001
16/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 20.00 0.00 175,276.75 1 930001
20/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 14,400,000.00 0.00 14,575,276.75 1 930001
20/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 9,510,000.00 0.00 24,085,276.75 | 930001
21/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 8.904,000.00 0.00 32,989.276.75 1 930001
22/05/2568SPCC17 SPIN DDA 360.00 0.00 32,989.636.75 1 930001
22/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 7.185.00 0.00 32,996,821.75 1 930001
28/05/2568 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 37.460.00 0.00 33,034,281.75 1 930001
30/05/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 5428177 32,814,000.00 0.00 220,281.75 1 90063
CIF vaaun 1 220.281.75
Page Dr.= I 32,814,000.00 Cr. = 1 32,971.581.20
Total Dr. = 1 32,814,000.00 Or.= ¥ 32,971.581.20
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toyavnsealuszuu GFMIS deugynstudu HadNg
Fuiiwsenis | wavilienans  [Ussamenany  nsdnede AasuY Audsunu Swoudu() | il Fuit wwiu @ | (12
26-i1.7.-68 3600009067 K1 - Aryegydu 2100900021 3,000.00 | vw.54/68 6-31.6.-68 3,000.00 .
23-N.0.-68 3600011016 K1 . Ayt 2100900021 47,500.00 | v8.66/68 | 21-1.0.-68 47,500.00 -
23-.7.-68 3600011818 K1 - Fyeydu 2100900021 1,750.00 | ve.67/68 | 21-ii.0.-68 1,750.00
26-W.9.-68 3600011817 K1 - deyey oy 2100900021 13,300.00 | v8.59/68 | 24-i.1.-68 13,300.00 -
30-W.7.-68 3600012135 K1 - deynydu 2100900021 40,000.00 | ve.69/68 | 11-n.A-68 40,000.00 -
3600011890 K1 - deyayou 2100900021 3,800.00 3,800.00 .
3600011892 K1 deyynin 2100900021 11,400.00 11,400.00
3600011893 K1 Ay 2100900021 10,000.00 10,000.00 -
3600011957 K1 - dryeundy 2100900021 3,800.00 3,800.00 -
3600011960 K1 + deyyrdu 2100900021 29,600.00 29,600.00
3600012136 K1 dtyqyn 2100900021 12,150.00 12,150.00
3600012137 K1 - Ay 2100900021 29,600.00 29,600.00 -
3600012287 K1 - dyayrou 2100900021 4,750.00 4,750.00
3600012288 K1 dyqdu 2100900021 24,850.00 24,850.00 -
EtT 232,500.00 37 232,500.00
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Arsnwmeutaaulduannsudylinas
Arsnemeuaauldusnnsulinans
Arsnwmeuarulduannsudynas

Ashwneuianuldusniiusnssu

Arsnwmeutanulduannsudiinas

25,624.00
29,285.00
278,220.00
900.00

__ 7260400
1,060,933.00
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dayavnsawluszuu GFMIS NANFIUUARINITEHNWY AGLAS

Fuihusems | @efllondrs  [Usaamenand  nnsdreda ArasuY Audaunu Fwuiu(1) |wvilenais Fuil (1)-(2)
30-W.A-68 | 3600012285 KL naaldluddey |Araranan 2100900021 2,940.00 | 712/68 5-41.4.-68 2,940.00 0
30-n.A-68 | 3600012286 KL [\Onaldludéy [rdaanan aauuunys 2100900021 3,050.00 | 713/68 5-.6.-68 3,050.00 0
30-w.A-68 | 3600012287 KL \Onvaldluddey |Guiy 2100900021 4,750.00 | 714/68 5-11.6.-68 4,750.00 0
30-W.A.-68 3600012288 KL Wnwalgluddey |Guiy 2100900021 24,850.00 | 715/68 5-3.6.-68 24,850.00 0
U 32,90.00) 3 35,590.00 0
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dayavinsenuluszuu GFMIS VANZIUNARINTEHNWY HanNg

fuitdumens | 1avillenans Promenan]  msdneds A1B5U"Y quddunu | Swoudu(l) |iavilenans Fuil Fwwiu () [(1)-(2)
30-w.A-68 | 3300005825 K |dnwliluddy  [Ardrsiigednuieissdndd 2100900021 3,210.00 | 707/68 5-11.0.-68 3,210.00 0
30-n.A.-68 | 3300005826 KG  |Dnwlluddy  [Ardathgedneieiesdaud 2100900021 3,210.00 | 708/68 5-11.8.-68 3,210.00 0
30-W.A-68 | 3300005827 KG  |Wnuildluddy  |Ardrawdedldnsenaieansenit | 2100900021 67,142.50 | 709/68 5-41.0.-68 67,142.50 0
30-w.A-68 | 3300005828 KG  |dnueliluddy [fnTanAeuimes 2100900021 2,072.48| 710/68 5-31.8.-68 2,072.48 0
30-w.A.-68 | 3300005829 KG | Dnweliluddy  |ArBumasiie 2100900021 961.93| 711/68 5-11.8.-68 961.93 0
574 76.,596.91 574 76,596.91 0
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o Tuit 31 waenAu 2568

dayavinyeauluszuu GFMIS

NANGIUUARINTERNIY HAGN

Fufisens| @uillenans fussomanay  nsdeds A1a5UY guddunu | Swoudu(l) [eilenans| il dnudu ) | (1)4(2)
29-W.A.-67 | 3600018010 KL [ineeldluddyy |frdranm 2100900021 500.00 | 651/67 1-§.6.-67 500.00 0
15-W.A-67 | 3600010064 KL [Wneeldluddy |Arldanelunis@unalusients 2100900021 300.00 | 602/67 | 16-w.e.-67 300.00 0
15-W.A.-67 | 3600010073 KL [Oneeldluddy |Aldaielunisiunialusienis 2100900021 300.00 | 603/67 | 16-W.A-67 300.00 0
15-W.A.-67 | 3600010073 KL |dnweldluddy [Adldaelunisidunislysients 2100900021 300.00 | 603.1/67 | 16-w.A-67 300.00 0
29-w.A-67 | 3600018011 KL dnwaldludfy [Fnluswdd 2100900021 2,200.20 | 652/67 1-41.6.-67 2,200.20 0
1-W.A-68 | 3600010823 KL |inweldluddey [Avue 2100900021 600.00 | 614/68 2-W.P.-68 600.00 0

22-n.0.-68 | 3600011893 KL Wnyaldluddny [Sudy 2100900021 10,000.00 | 678/68 | 23-w.n.-68 10,000.00 0
22-n.0.-68 | 3600011890 KL [vinweldludrdny |Guiy 2100900021 3,800.00 | 676/68 | 23-w.n.-68 3,800.00 0
22-0.0.-68 | 3600011892 KL Wnwaldludfy [Sudy 2100900021 11,800.00 | 677/68 | 23-w.A-68 11,400.00 0
22 wA.68 | 3600077891 KL Wnyaldluddny |Gudy 2100900021 24,781.93 | 675/68 | 23-w.n.-68 24,781.93 0

23-n.A.-68 | 3600011957 KL Wnwaldluddry |Gudy 2100900021 3,80000 | 689/68 | 26-W.n-68 3,800.00 0
23-0.A.-68 | 3600011960 KL [iOnveldludndn |Suiy 2100900021 29,600.00 | 690/68 | 26-W.p.-68 29,600.00 0
28-w.n.-68 | 3600012136 KL Dnwaldluddy [Sudy 2100900021 12,150.00 | 697/68 | 29-w.n.-68 12,150.00 0
28-w.A-68 | 3600012137 KL wnyaldluddy |Hudu 2100900021 29,600.00 | 698/68 | 29-w.mA.-68 29,600.00 0
28-W.A.-68 | 3600012183 KL [Onwaldluddny |Aves 2100900021 900.00 | 706/68 | 30-w.A-68 900.00 0
30-w.A.-68 | 3600012285 KL [dneeldluddry |Ardasaan 2100900021 2,940.00 | 712/68 5-il.u.-68 2,940.00 0
30-W.A.-68 | 3600012286 KL |sOnweldludrdy [Andraam 2100900021 3,050.00 | 713/68 5-11.0.-68 3,050.00 0
30-W.A.-68 | 3600012287 KL [Oneldluddyy |Qud 2100900021 4,750.00 | 714/68 5-§1.6.-68 4,750.00 0
30-W.A-68 | 3600012288 KL |Onealdluddey [Guiy 2100900021 24,850.00 | 715/68 4-i1.6.-68 24,850.00 0

394 165,822.13 39M 165,822.1
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